
#2 Men's 100 Meters (5th Grade Boys)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 ROBERTSON, Frank Hennessey Middle School 15.96   (NW) 2(1) 10

2 BURK, Kamden Morrison High School 16.50   (NW) 2(2) 8

3 HATCHEL, Karsyn Hennessey Middle School 16.67   (NW) 1(1) 6

4 WATKINS, Jonah Chisholm Middle School 16.70   (NW) 1(2) 4

5 BROWN, Tucker Covington-Douglas MS 16.75   (NW) 3(1) 2

6 BOWLING, Bryson Covington-Douglas MS 16.99   (NW) 3(2) 1

7 ESPERANZA, Emery Chisholm Middle School 17.24   (NW) 2(3)

8 GARDNER, Keetan Hennessey Middle School 17.46   (NW) 1(3)

9 GOODIN, jaxon Morrison High School 17.75   (NW) 3(3)

10 VAVERKA, Riley Waukomis MS 17.80   (NW) 4(1)

11 BURTON, Jesiah Waukomis MS 17.85   (NW) 2(4)

12 CARDINALI, Abel Covington-Douglas MS 17.99   (NW) 3(4)

13 GIBSON, Braxton Chisholm Middle School 18.10   (NW) 1(4)

14 HELBERG, Landon Waukomis MS 18.72   (NW) 4(2)

15 BALDWIN, Kegin Covington-Douglas MS 18.97   (NW) 3(5)

16 CASS, Keagan Burlington High School 19.22   (NW) 3(6)

17 DOWNING, Jase Burlington High School 19.63   (NW) 2(5)

18 MORGAN, Emmett Burlington High School 20.03   (NW) 2(6)

19 BELLAMY, Benny Burlington High School 20.81   (NW) 3(7)

DERRICK, Elijah Kildare MS 18.34   (NW) 2

PACKARD, Calyn Kildare MS 18.76   (NW) 2

MORGAN, Merritt Burlington High School DNS 1

JEFFERIES, Jack Peckham School DNS 1

ROHLMAN, Wesson Morrison High School DNS 2

ELLEDGE, Forrest Covington-Douglas MS DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 HATCHEL, Karsyn Hennessey Middle School 16.67

2 WATKINS, Jonah Chisholm Middle School 16.70

3 GARDNER, Keetan Hennessey Middle School 17.46

4 GIBSON, Braxton Chisholm Middle School 18.10

MORGAN, Merritt Burlington High School DNS

JEFFERIES, Jack Peckham School DNS

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

PACKARD, Calyn Kildare MS 18.76

DERRICK, Elijah Kildare MS 18.34

1 ROBERTSON, Frank Hennessey Middle School 15.96

2 BURK, Kamden Morrison High School 16.50

3 ESPERANZA, Emery Chisholm Middle School 17.24

4 BURTON, Jesiah Waukomis MS 17.85

5 DOWNING, Jase Burlington High School 19.63

6 MORGAN, Emmett Burlington High School 20.03

ROHLMAN, Wesson Morrison High School DNS

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)
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#2 Men's 100 Meters (5th Grade Boys) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 BROWN, Tucker Covington-Douglas MS 16.75

2 BOWLING, Bryson Covington-Douglas MS 16.99

3 GOODIN, jaxon Morrison High School 17.75

4 CARDINALI, Abel Covington-Douglas MS 17.99

5 BALDWIN, Kegin Covington-Douglas MS 18.97

6 CASS, Keagan Burlington High School 19.22

7 BELLAMY, Benny Burlington High School 20.81

ELLEDGE, Forrest Covington-Douglas MS DNS

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 VAVERKA, Riley Waukomis MS 17.80

2 HELBERG, Landon Waukomis MS 18.72

#1 Men's 100 Meters (6th Grade Boys)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 DODSON, Jace Chisholm Middle School 15.39   (NW) 4(1) 10

2 COWLEY, Quinn Morrison High School 15.40   (NW) 2(1) 8

3 JONES, Kamdynn Blackwell Middle School 15.41   (NW) 4(2) 6

4 BEAN, Oliver Chisholm Middle School 16.60   (NW) 4(3) 4

5 REED, Colby Morrison High School 16.70   (NW) 1(1) 2

6 CUE, Teegan Waukomis MS 16.77   (NW) 5(1) 1

7 PEDERSEN, Blaze Burlington High School 16.83   (NW) 2(2)

8 WEATHERFORD, Matteo Chisholm Middle School 16.99   (NW) 4(4)

9 SPIENS, Jaxon Morrison High School 17.00   (NW) 2(3)

10 MAEGER, Aidan Covington-Douglas MS 17.37   (NW) 3(1)

11 VALLES, Tony Hennessey Middle School 17.41   (NW) 2(4)

12 RIOS, Victor Watonga Middle School 17.44   (NW) 1(2)

13 LASITER, Ryder Watonga Middle School 17.74   (NW) 2(5)

14 TONGATE, Boston Chisholm Middle School 17.75   (NW) 4(5)

15 BRAZIEL, Aiden Chisholm Middle School 17.93   (NW) 4(6)

16 PRICE, Colton Riverside Middle School 18.14   (NW) 4(7)

17 KAHLE, Caysen Morrison High School 18.18   (NW) 1(3)

18 BURT, Grady Waukomis MS 18.30   (NW) 5(2)

19 LEWIS, Joshua Chisholm Middle School 18.32   (NW) 3(2)

20 CARSON, Cooper Waukomis MS 18.51   (NW) 5(3)

21 ROWE, Jayden Chisholm Middle School 18.59   (NW) 3(3)

22 RAMOS, Rosario Riverside Middle School 18.61   (NW) 3(4)

23 COBB, Colton Peckham School 19.51   (NW) 2(6)

24 CASSADY, Tucker Peckham School 19.95   (NW) 1(4)

25 MERVELDT, Jaxon Riverside Middle School 20.63   (NW) 2(7)

26 MARQUEZ, Jett Riverside Middle School 20.99   (NW) 2(8)

27 DAVIS, Clay Waukomis MS 21.70   (NW) 5(4)

28 KROUT, Kaes Covington-Douglas MS 34.40   (NW) 3(5)

NAVARRETE, Aidyn Blackwell Middle School DNS 1

BAILEY, Weston Blackwell Middle School DNS 3

PRAIL, Jonte Chisholm Middle School DNS 3

BENSON, Isaac Riverside Middle School DNS 3

SEBRANEK, Logan Chisholm Middle School DNS 4
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#1 Men's 100 Meters (6th Grade Boys) (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 REED, Colby Morrison High School 16.70

2 RIOS, Victor Watonga Middle School 17.44

3 KAHLE, Caysen Morrison High School 18.18

4 CASSADY, Tucker Peckham School 19.95

NAVARRETE, Aidyn Blackwell Middle School DNS

Section 2 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 COWLEY, Quinn Morrison High School 15.40

2 PEDERSEN, Blaze Burlington High School 16.83

3 SPIENS, Jaxon Morrison High School 17.00

4 VALLES, Tony Hennessey Middle School 17.41

5 LASITER, Ryder Watonga Middle School 17.74

6 COBB, Colton Peckham School 19.51

7 MERVELDT, Jaxon Riverside Middle School 20.63

8 MARQUEZ, Jett Riverside Middle School 20.99

Section 3 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 MAEGER, Aidan Covington-Douglas MS 17.37

2 LEWIS, Joshua Chisholm Middle School 18.32

3 ROWE, Jayden Chisholm Middle School 18.59

4 RAMOS, Rosario Riverside Middle School 18.61

5 KROUT, Kaes Covington-Douglas MS 34.40

BAILEY, Weston Blackwell Middle School DNS

PRAIL, Jonte Chisholm Middle School DNS

BENSON, Isaac Riverside Middle School DNS

Section 4 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 DODSON, Jace Chisholm Middle School 15.39

2 JONES, Kamdynn Blackwell Middle School 15.41

3 BEAN, Oliver Chisholm Middle School 16.60

4 WEATHERFORD, Matteo Chisholm Middle School 16.99

5 TONGATE, Boston Chisholm Middle School 17.75

6 BRAZIEL, Aiden Chisholm Middle School 17.93

7 PRICE, Colton Riverside Middle School 18.14

SEBRANEK, Logan Chisholm Middle School DNS

Section 5 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 CUE, Teegan Waukomis MS 16.77

2 BURT, Grady Waukomis MS 18.30

3 CARSON, Cooper Waukomis MS 18.51

4 DAVIS, Clay Waukomis MS 21.70

#6 Men's 200 Meters (5th Grade Boys)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 KAYWOOD, Carson Morrison High School 34.43   (NW) 2(1) 10

2 MORGAN, Chance Hennessey Middle School 34.92   (NW) 3(1) 8

3 BOWLING, Bryson Covington-Douglas MS 35.39   (NW) 3(2) 6

4 ROBERTSON, Frank Hennessey Middle School 35.64   (NW) 1(1) 4

5 GARDNER, Keetan Hennessey Middle School 35.68   (NW) 2(2) 2
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#6 Men's 200 Meters (5th Grade Boys) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
6 WATKINS, Jonah Chisholm Middle School 35.86   (NW) 1(2) 1

7 GOODIN, jaxon Morrison High School 36.46   (NW) 2(3)

8 BURTON, Jesiah Waukomis MS 36.62   (NW) 4(1)

9 ESPERANZA, Emery Chisholm Middle School 36.63   (NW) 2(4)

10 REED, cal Morrison High School 37.74   (NW) 1(3)

11 KELLER, Kash Waukomis MS 38.96   (NW) 4(2)

12 ELLEDGE, Forrest Covington-Douglas MS 39.23   (NW) 3(3)

13 VAVERKA, Riley Waukomis MS 39.87   (NW) 4(3)

14 PACKARD, Calyn Kildare MS 40.21   (NW) 1(4)

15 CARDINALI, Abel Covington-Douglas MS 40.42   (NW) 3(4)

16 CASS, Keagan Burlington High School 40.57   (NW) 2(5)

17 HELBERG, Landon Waukomis MS 41.12   (NW) 4(4)

18 DERRICK, Elijah Kildare MS 41.16   (NW) 3(5)

19 JEFFERIES, Jack Peckham School 41.29   (NW) 3(6)

20 BALDWIN, Kegin Covington-Douglas MS 41.78   (NW) 3(7)

21 MORGAN, Emmett Burlington High School 44.90   (NW) 2(6)

22 DOWNING, Jase Burlington High School 48.47   (NW) 1(5)

MORGAN, Merritt Burlington High School DNS 1

CALLISON, Cooper Burlington High School DNS 1

ROHLMAN, Wesson Morrison High School DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 ROBERTSON, Frank Hennessey Middle School 35.64

2 WATKINS, Jonah Chisholm Middle School 35.86

3 REED, cal Morrison High School 37.74

4 PACKARD, Calyn Kildare MS 40.21

5 DOWNING, Jase Burlington High School 48.47

MORGAN, Merritt Burlington High School DNS

CALLISON, Cooper Burlington High School DNS

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 KAYWOOD, Carson Morrison High School 34.43

2 GARDNER, Keetan Hennessey Middle School 35.68

3 GOODIN, jaxon Morrison High School 36.46

4 ESPERANZA, Emery Chisholm Middle School 36.63

5 CASS, Keagan Burlington High School 40.57

6 MORGAN, Emmett Burlington High School 44.90

ROHLMAN, Wesson Morrison High School DNS

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 MORGAN, Chance Hennessey Middle School 34.92

2 BOWLING, Bryson Covington-Douglas MS 35.39

3 ELLEDGE, Forrest Covington-Douglas MS 39.23

4 CARDINALI, Abel Covington-Douglas MS 40.42

5 DERRICK, Elijah Kildare MS 41.16

6 JEFFERIES, Jack Peckham School 41.29
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#6 Men's 200 Meters (5th Grade Boys) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
7 BALDWIN, Kegin Covington-Douglas MS 41.78

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 BURTON, Jesiah Waukomis MS 36.62

2 KELLER, Kash Waukomis MS 38.96

3 VAVERKA, Riley Waukomis MS 39.87

4 HELBERG, Landon Waukomis MS 41.12

#5 Men's 200 Meters (6th Grade Boys)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 JONES, Kamdynn Blackwell Middle School 30.58   (NW) 3(1) 10

2 TOMLINSON, Javen Chisholm Middle School 31.08   (NW) 3(2) 8

3 REED, Colby Morrison High School 33.99   (NW) 3(3) 6

4 ANGLEMYER, Brentlee Covington-Douglas MS 34.02   (NW) 3(4) 4

5 PEDERSEN, Blaze Burlington High School 34.50   (NW) 1(1) 2

6 WEBB, Dustin Waukomis MS 35.12   (NW) 4(1) 1

7 WILSON, Kandon Watonga Middle School 35.46   (NW) 2(1)

8 DONNELL, Sawyer Covington-Douglas MS 36.30   (NW) 3(5)

9 LASITER, Ryder Watonga Middle School 36.97   (NW) 2(2)

10 HOBBS, Anthony Kildare MS 37.50   (NW) 1(2)

11 BAILEY, Weston Blackwell Middle School 37.53   (NW) 1(3)

12 CHENG, Braden Kildare MS 37.70   (NW) 2(3)

13 RIOS, Victor Watonga Middle School 37.78   (NW) 3(6)

14 LOVEKAMP, Sutton Morrison High School 38.34   (NW) 2(4)

15 GLOVER, Tristen Waukomis MS 39.80   (NW) 4(2)

16 CASSADY, Tucker Peckham School 42.26   (NW) 1(4)

17 VALLES, Tony Hennessey Middle School 42.41   (NW) 2(5)

18 NAVARRETE, Aidyn Blackwell Middle School 43.13   (NW) 2(6)

18 BURT, Grady Waukomis MS 43.13   (NW) 4(3)

20 DAVIS, Clay Waukomis MS 45.57   (NW) 4(4)

21 MERVELDT, Jaxon Riverside Middle School 48.87   (NW) 2(7)

BARNES, Brock Peckham School DNS 1

MARQUEZ, Jett Riverside Middle School DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 PEDERSEN, Blaze Burlington High School 34.50

2 HOBBS, Anthony Kildare MS 37.50

3 BAILEY, Weston Blackwell Middle School 37.53

4 CASSADY, Tucker Peckham School 42.26

BARNES, Brock Peckham School DNS

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 WILSON, Kandon Watonga Middle School 35.46

2 LASITER, Ryder Watonga Middle School 36.97

3 CHENG, Braden Kildare MS 37.70

4 LOVEKAMP, Sutton Morrison High School 38.34

5 VALLES, Tony Hennessey Middle School 42.41
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#5 Men's 200 Meters (6th Grade Boys) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
6 NAVARRETE, Aidyn Blackwell Middle School 43.13

7 MERVELDT, Jaxon Riverside Middle School 48.87

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 JONES, Kamdynn Blackwell Middle School 30.58

2 TOMLINSON, Javen Chisholm Middle School 31.08

3 REED, Colby Morrison High School 33.99

4 ANGLEMYER, Brentlee Covington-Douglas MS 34.02

5 DONNELL, Sawyer Covington-Douglas MS 36.30

6 RIOS, Victor Watonga Middle School 37.78

MARQUEZ, Jett Riverside Middle School DNS

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 WEBB, Dustin Waukomis MS 35.12

2 GLOVER, Tristen Waukomis MS 39.80

3 BURT, Grady Waukomis MS 43.13

4 DAVIS, Clay Waukomis MS 45.57

#10 Men's 400 Meters (5th Grade Boys)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WYMORE, Daxson Hennessey Middle School 1:17.10 2(1) 10

2 PEARSON, Press Waukomis MS 1:18.59 1(1) 8

3 SCHUBERT, mav Morrison High School 1:22.16 3(1) 6

4 ROBERTSON, Frank Hennessey Middle School 1:23.17 1(2) 4

5 GOODIN, jaxon Morrison High School 1:24.36 2(2) 2

6 SCHROEDER, Dean Chisholm Middle School 1:25.15 2(3) 1

7 GARDNER, Keetan Hennessey Middle School 1:25.75 3(2)

8 WIDENER, Callen Blackwell Middle School 1:26.27 3(3)

9 KELLER, Kash Waukomis MS 1:26.40 1(3)

10 VAVERKA, Riley Waukomis MS 1:26.48 1(4)

11 PURDY, Colton Chisholm Middle School 1:27.26 2(4)

12 DERRICK, Elijah Kildare MS 1:31.68 3(4)

13 SNIDER, Paycus Chisholm Middle School 1:32.04 3(5)

14 GERMAN, Henry Burlington High School 1:38.08 2(5)

15 KISLING, Dax Burlington High School 1:42.37 2(6)

16 FLUMAN, Aydan Burlington High School 1:47.31 2(7)

17 HENNIES, Hunter Chisholm Middle School 2:21.66 3(6)

HARMON, Alberto Morrison High School DNS 1

CAMPBELL, Grayson Burlington High School DNS 1

MITTACH, Austin Morrison High School DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 PEARSON, Press Waukomis MS 1:18.59

2 ROBERTSON, Frank Hennessey Middle School 1:23.17

3 KELLER, Kash Waukomis MS 1:26.40

4 VAVERKA, Riley Waukomis MS 1:26.48

HARMON, Alberto Morrison High School DNS
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#10 Men's 400 Meters (5th Grade Boys) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

CAMPBELL, Grayson Burlington High School DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 WYMORE, Daxson Hennessey Middle School 1:17.10

2 GOODIN, jaxon Morrison High School 1:24.36

3 SCHROEDER, Dean Chisholm Middle School 1:25.15

4 PURDY, Colton Chisholm Middle School 1:27.26

5 GERMAN, Henry Burlington High School 1:38.08

6 KISLING, Dax Burlington High School 1:42.37

7 FLUMAN, Aydan Burlington High School 1:47.31

Section 3 of 3

1 SCHUBERT, mav Morrison High School 1:22.16

2 GARDNER, Keetan Hennessey Middle School 1:25.75

3 WIDENER, Callen Blackwell Middle School 1:26.27

4 DERRICK, Elijah Kildare MS 1:31.68

5 SNIDER, Paycus Chisholm Middle School 1:32.04

6 HENNIES, Hunter Chisholm Middle School 2:21.66

MITTACH, Austin Morrison High School DNS

#9 Men's 400 Meters (6th Grade Boys)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 COWLEY, Quinn Morrison High School 1:10.39 1(1) 10

2 COLIER, ryker Morrison High School 1:18.06 2(1) 8

3 PRAT-MILLER, carter Morrison High School 1:20.20 1(2) 6

4 WOLFE, Kroy Blackwell Middle School 1:21.05 3(1) 4

5 MACIAS, Daxon Riverside Middle School 1:23.21 3(2) 2

6 SANDOVAL, Graham Blackwell Middle School 1:23.68 1(3) 1

7 WILSON, Kandon Watonga Middle School 1:23.96 2(2)

8 CHENG, Braden Kildare MS 1:24.09 2(3)

9 WEBB, Dustin Waukomis MS 1:24.48 4(1)

10 LASITER, Ryder Watonga Middle School 1:29.10 1(4)

11 SMITH, Lucas Waukomis MS 1:29.66 4(2)

12 GLOVER, Tristen Waukomis MS 1:30.82 4(3)

13 RIOS, Victor Watonga Middle School 1:33.33 1(5)

14 VALLES, Tony Hennessey Middle School 1:34.02 2(4)

15 BURT, Grady Waukomis MS 1:35.00 4(4)

16 RAMOS, Rosario Riverside Middle School 1:35.90 3(3)

17 CONDREY, Bracken Morrison High School 1:36.09 2(5)

18 MARQUEZ, Jett Riverside Middle School 1:40.67 2(6)

19 BOWLING, Caden Blackwell Middle School 1:41.53 3(4)

20 CAMPBELL, Grayson Burlington High School 1:43.63 1(6)

21 PRICE, Colton Riverside Middle School 1:49.77 3(5)

THOMASON, Dayton Burlington High School DNS 2

BENSON, Isaac Riverside Middle School DNS 3

BARKER, Evan Chisholm Middle School DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
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#9 Men's 400 Meters (6th Grade Boys) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 COWLEY, Quinn Morrison High School 1:10.39

2 PRAT-MILLER, carter Morrison High School 1:20.20

3 SANDOVAL, Graham Blackwell Middle School 1:23.68

4 LASITER, Ryder Watonga Middle School 1:29.10

5 RIOS, Victor Watonga Middle School 1:33.33

6 CAMPBELL, Grayson Burlington High School 1:43.63

Section 2 of 4

1 COLIER, ryker Morrison High School 1:18.06

2 WILSON, Kandon Watonga Middle School 1:23.96

3 CHENG, Braden Kildare MS 1:24.09

4 VALLES, Tony Hennessey Middle School 1:34.02

5 CONDREY, Bracken Morrison High School 1:36.09

6 MARQUEZ, Jett Riverside Middle School 1:40.67

THOMASON, Dayton Burlington High School DNS

Section 3 of 4

1 WOLFE, Kroy Blackwell Middle School 1:21.05

2 MACIAS, Daxon Riverside Middle School 1:23.21

3 RAMOS, Rosario Riverside Middle School 1:35.90

4 BOWLING, Caden Blackwell Middle School 1:41.53

5 PRICE, Colton Riverside Middle School 1:49.77

BENSON, Isaac Riverside Middle School DNS

BARKER, Evan Chisholm Middle School DNS

Section 4 of 4

1 WEBB, Dustin Waukomis MS 1:24.48

2 SMITH, Lucas Waukomis MS 1:29.66

3 GLOVER, Tristen Waukomis MS 1:30.82

4 BURT, Grady Waukomis MS 1:35.00

#14 Men's 800 Meters (5th Grade Boys)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 MITTACH, Austin Morrison High School 2:55.12 10

2 PEARSON, Press Waukomis MS 3:00.56 8

3 STOLE, Bently Morrison High School 3:10.27 6

4 SCHROEDER, Dean Chisholm Middle School 3:12.59 4

5 PURDY, Colton Chisholm Middle School 3:14.50 2

6 SCRUGGS, Dalton Hennessey Middle School 3:15.87 1

7 WIDENER, Callen Blackwell Middle School 3:17.28

8 HENNIES, Hunter Chisholm Middle School 3:33.40

9 SNIDER, Paycus Chisholm Middle School 3:33.53

10 KALLISON, Coooper Burlington High School 3:45.15

11 GERMAN, Henry Burlington High School 3:50.46

12 KISLING, Dax Burlington High School 3:53.47

13 FLUMAN, Aydan Burlington High School 3:56.28
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#13 Men's 800 Meters (6th Grade Boys)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 RANDOLPH, Brayton Chisholm Middle School 2:47.15 10

2 COLIER, ryker Morrison High School 2:56.91 8

3 SANDOVAL, Graham Blackwell Middle School 2:57.83 6

4 PRAT-MILLER, carter Morrison High School 3:00.20 4

5 ANAYA, Erick Chisholm Middle School 3:00.94 2

6 SPIENS, Jaxon Morrison High School 3:01.05 1

7 MACIAS, Daxon Riverside Middle School 3:05.89

8 STEWART-MOORE, Cody Burlington High School 3:06.95

9 MOULDER, Jaxton Waukomis MS 3:34.94

10 CHENG, Braden Kildare MS 3:35.26

11 CAMPBELL, Grayson Burlington High School 3:48.67

12 BOWLING, Caden Blackwell Middle School 4:18.54

JEFFERIES, Jack Peckham School DNS

PEARSON, Press Waukomis MS DNS

THOMASON, Dayton Burlington High School DNS

#18 Men's 1600 Meters (5th Grade Boys)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 MITTACH, Austin Morrison High School 5:02.65 10

2 STOLE, Bently Morrison High School 5:08.79 8

3 SCRUGGS, Dalton Hennessey Middle School 5:17.59 6

PEARSON, Press Waukomis MS DNS

#17 Men's 1600 Meters (6th Grade Boys)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 RANDOLPH, Brayton Chisholm Middle School 4:33.79 10

2 KAHLE, Caysen Morrison High School 4:40.57 8

3 PRAT-MILLER, carter Morrison High School 4:58.01 6

4 STEWART-MOORE, Cody Burlington High School 5:05.31 4

5 ANAYA, Erick Chisholm Middle School 5:08.71 2

6 STANTON, Blake Morrison High School 5:11.45 1

7 MOULDER, Jaxton Waukomis MS 5:48.45

WOLFE, Kroy Blackwell Middle School DNS

BOWLING, Caden Blackwell Middle School DNS

#24 Men's 110m Hurdles (5th Grade Boys)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 KAYWOOD, Carson Morrison High School 22.35 10

2 GIBSON, Braxton Chisholm Middle School 23.23 8

3 STUART, Cody Burlington High School 24.96 6

4 GAULEY, Zak Covington-Douglas MS 25.90 4

5 PURDY, Colton Chisholm Middle School 26.32 2

6 GOODMAN, Keegan Chisholm Middle School 30.57 1

7 HENNIES, Hunter Chisholm Middle School 31.91
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#24 Men's 110m Hurdles (5th Grade Boys) (cont'd)
Wind:  (+0.0)

BURK, Kamden Morrison High School DNS

#23 Men's 110m Hurdles (6th Grade Boys)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MILACEK, Brogan Waukomis MS 20.68   (NW) 1(1) 10

2 COATES, Wesley Chisholm Middle School 21.61   (NW) 2(1) 8

3 ANGLEMYER, Brentlee Covington-Douglas MS 22.38   (NW) 2(2) 6

4 DONNELL, Sawyer Covington-Douglas MS 22.72   (NW) 2(3) 4

5 WILSON, Kandon Watonga Middle School 23.39   (NW) 1(2) 2

6 SPIENS, Jaxon Morrison High School 23.41   (NW) 1(3) 1

7 LEIGH, Brier Morrison High School 23.87   (NW) 1(4)

8 MAEGER, Aidan Covington-Douglas MS 23.95   (NW) 2(4)

9 BURT, Grady Waukomis MS 24.79   (NW) 1(5)

10 COBB, Colton Peckham School 31.75   (NW) 2(5)

STEWART-MOORE, Cody Burlington High School DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 MILACEK, Brogan Waukomis MS 20.68

2 WILSON, Kandon Watonga Middle School 23.39

3 SPIENS, Jaxon Morrison High School 23.41

4 LEIGH, Brier Morrison High School 23.87

5 BURT, Grady Waukomis MS 24.79

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 COATES, Wesley Chisholm Middle School 21.61

2 ANGLEMYER, Brentlee Covington-Douglas MS 22.38

3 DONNELL, Sawyer Covington-Douglas MS 22.72

4 MAEGER, Aidan Covington-Douglas MS 23.95

5 COBB, Colton Peckham School 31.75

STEWART-MOORE, Cody Burlington High School DNS

#25 4 X 200m Relay  (5th Grade Boys)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Hennessey Middle School (A) 2:16.64 20

1) HATCHEL, Karsyn 2) MATTHEWS, Elliot

3) MORGAN, Chance 4) WYMORE, Daxson

2 Chisholm Middle School (A) 2:18.04 16

1) PARMLEY, Antonio 2) GIBSON, Braxton

3) CHAPMAN, James 4) MABIE, Jarius

3 Covington-Douglas MS (A) 2:26.27 12

1) BOWLING, Bryson 2) BROWN, Tucker

3) GAULEY, Zak 4) ELLEDGE, Forrest

CHISHOLM 5TH-6TH INVITATIONAL
Enid, OK
Chisholm Middle School

Wednesday, April 2, 2025
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 4/2/2025 3:08 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 10



#27 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (5th Grade Boys)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Chisholm Middle School (A) 1:01.81 20

1) PARMLEY, Antonio 2) GIBSON, Braxton

3) ESPERANZA, Emery 4) MABIE, Jarius

2 Hennessey Middle School (A) 1:02.55 16

1) HATCHEL, Karsyn 2) WYMORE, Daxson

3) MATTHEWS, Elliot 4) MORGAN, Chance

3 Morrison High School (A) 1:03.04 12

1) KAYWOOD, Carson 2) SCHUBERT, mav

3) REED, cal 4) BURK, Kamden

4 Burlington High School (A) 1:22.83 8

#26 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (6th Grade Boys)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Chisholm Middle School (A) 58.57 20

1) LANE, Nixon 2) TOMLINSON, Javen

3) DODSON, Jace 4) ANAYA, Erick

2 Morrison High School (A) 1:00.44 16

1) REED, Colby 2) KAHLE, Caysen

3) COLIER, ryker 4) COWLEY, Quinn

3 Waukomis MS (A) 1:01.14 12

4 Blackwell Middle School (A) 1:05.28 8

1) BOWLING, Caden 2) NAVARRETE, Aidyn

3) WOLFE, Kroy 4) JONES, Kamdynn

5 Burlington High School (A) 1:08.74 4

Peckham School (A) DNF

1) CASSADY, Tucker 2) BARNES, Brock

3) COBB, Colton 4) JEFFERIES, Jack

#30 Men's 4 x 200m Relay (6th Grade Boys)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Chisholm Middle School (A) 2:06.91 20

1) LANE, Nixon 2) TOMLINSON, Javen

3) DODSON, Jace 4) PETTUS, Braxton

2 Waukomis MS (A) 2:15.12 16

3 Chisholm Middle School (B) 2:26.51 12

1) TONGATE, Boston 2) CORDES, Caden

3) PRAIL, Jonte 4) SEBRANEK, Logan

4 Chisholm Middle School (C) 2:30.19 8

1) ROWE, Jayden 2) BARKER, Evan

3) LEWIS, Joshua 4) WEATHERFORD, Matteo

5 Peckham School (A) 2:36.21 4
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#34 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (5th Grade Boys)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Hennessey Middle School (A) 5:21.30 20

1) HATCHEL, Karsyn 2) MATTHEWS, Elliot

3) MORGAN, Chance 4) WYMORE, Daxson

2 Chisholm Middle School (A) 5:26.52 16

1) PARMLEY, Antonio 2) SCHROEDER, Dean

3) CHAPMAN, James 4) MABIE, Jarius

#33 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (6th Grade Boys)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Chisholm Middle School (A) 4:57.67 20

1) TOMLINSON, Javen 2) PETTUS, Braxton

3) RANDOLPH, Brayton 4) LANE, Nixon

2 Morrison High School (A) 5:06.77 16

1) COLIER, ryker 2) REED, Colby

3) KAHLE, Caysen 4) COWLEY, Quinn

3 Blackwell Middle School (A) 5:21.72 12

1) NAVARRETE, Aidyn 2) WOLFE, Kroy

3) JONES, Kamdynn 4) BOWLING, Caden

4 Waukomis MS (A) 5:24.76 8

5 Chisholm Middle School (B) 5:48.36 4

#37 Men's 4 x 800m Relay (6th Grade Boys)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Chisholm Middle School (A) 13:03.75 20

1) LANE, Nixon 2) ANAYA, Erick

3) CORDES, Caden 4) COATES, Wesley

2 Chisholm Middle School (B) 15:00.27 16

1) BEAN, Oliver 2) ROWE, Jayden

3) MARSH, Colton 4) BARKER, Evan

Chisholm Middle School (C) DNS

1) LEWIS, Joshua 2) PRAIL, Jonte

3) WEATHERFORD, Matteo 4) DODSON, Jace

#40 Men's High Jump (5th Grade Boys)

Pl Name Team Mark 3' 4" 3' 6" 3' 8" 3' 10" 4' 0" 4' 2" 4' 4" Pts
1 MORGAN, Chance Hennessey Middle 4' 2" O O O O O O XXX 10

2 MATTHEWS, Elliot Hennessey Middle 3' 10" O O XO O XXX 8

3 PARMLEY, Antonio Chisholm Middle S3' 8" XO XO O XXX 6

4 GOODMAN, Keegan Chisholm Middle S3' 8" XO XO XO XXX 4

5 WILKINS, Jonah Chisholm Middle S3' 8" O O XXO XXX 2

6 SCHROEDER, Dean Chisholm Middle S3' 6" O XO XXX 1

7 BROWN, Tucker Covington-Dougla 3' 6" O XXO XXX
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#40 Men's High Jump (5th Grade Boys) (cont'd)

Pl Name Team Mark 3' 4" 3' 6" 3' 8" 3' 10" 4' 0" 4' 2" 4' 4" Pts
8 CHAPMAN, James Chisholm Middle S3' 4" O XXX

8 GAULEY, Zak Covington-Dougla 3' 4" O XXX

8 BALDWIN, Kegin Covington-Dougla 3' 4" O XXX

8 ELLEDGE, Forrest Covington-Dougla 3' 4" O XXX

MORGAN, Emmett Burlington High ScNH XXX

WIDENER, Callen Blackwell Middle SNH XXX

CARDINALI, Abel Covington-Dougla NH XXX

KELLER, Kash Waukomis MS NH XXX

#41 Men's High Jump (6th Grade Boys)

Pl Name Team Mark 3' 6" 3' 8" 3' 10" 4' 0" 4' 2" 4' 4" 4' 6" 4' 8" 4' 10" Pts
1 RANDOLPH, Brayton Chisholm Middle S4' 8" O O O O O XO O XO XXX 10

2 MILACEK, Brogan Waukomis MS 4' 0" O O XO O XXX 7

2 BARKER, Evan Chisholm Middle S4' 0" O O XO O XXX 7

4 COATES, Wesley Chisholm Middle S4' 0" XO XO XO XXO XXX 4

5 WEATHERFORD, Matteo Chisholm Middle S3' 10" O O O XXX 2

6 WILSON, Kandon Watonga Middle S 3' 10" O XXO O XXX 1

7 DONNELL, Sawyer Covington-Dougla 3' 10" O O XO XXX

8 MAEGER, Aidan Covington-Dougla 3' 8" XO O XXX

9 ANGLEMYER, Brentlee Covington-Dougla 3' 6" O XXX

10 HOBBS, Anthony Kildare MS 3' 6" XXO XXX

PRAT-MILLER, carter Morrison High Sch NH XXX

CONDREY, Bracken Morrison High Sch NH XXX

BENSON, Isaac Riverside Middle SNH

#44 Men's Long Jump (5th Grade Boys)

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 KAYWOOD, Carson Morrison High Sch 12' 2"   (NW) 10

2 GOODIN, jaxon Morrison High Sch 11' 10"   (NW) 8

3 GOODMAN, Keegan Chisholm Middle S11' 6"   (NW) 5

3 PACKARD, Calyn Kildare MS 11' 6"   (NW) 5

5 GARDNER, Keetan Hennessey Middle 11' 5"   (NW) 2

6 MABIE, Jarius Chisholm Middle S11' 4"   (NW) 0.5

6 BOWLING, Bryson Covington-Dougla 11' 4"   (NW) 0.5

8 BROWN, Tucker Covington-Dougla 11' 3"   (NW)

9 CHAPMAN, James Chisholm Middle S11' 0"   (NW)

10 ESPERANZA, Emery Chisholm Middle S10' 11"   (NW)

11 GAULEY, Zak Covington-Dougla 10' 6"   (NW)

12 BALDWIN, Kegin Covington-Dougla 10' 5"   (NW)

12 REED, cal Morrison High Sch 10' 5"   (NW)

14 KISLING, Dax Burlington High Sc10' 3"   (NW)

15 SNIDER, Paycus Chisholm Middle S10' 0"   (NW)

16 HENNIES, Hunter Chisholm Middle S9' 10"   (NW)

17 WIDENER, Callen Blackwell Middle S9' 5"   (NW)

18 CASS, Keagan Burlington High Sc9' 2"   (NW)
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#44 Men's Long Jump (5th Grade Boys) (cont'd)

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
BURK, Kamden Morrison High Sch NM

CARDINALI, Abel Covington-Dougla NM

DERRICK, Elijah Kildare MS NM

FLUMAN, Aydan Burlington High ScNM

DOWNING, Jase Burlington High ScNM

#45 Men's Long Jump (6th Grade Boys)

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 MAEGER, Aidan Covington-Dougla 12' 8"   (NW) 10

2 MCFADDEN, Pat Waukomis MS 12' 3"   (NW) 8

3 ANGLEMYER, Brentlee Covington-Dougla 12' 0"   (NW) 5

3 MOULDER, Jaxton Waukomis MS 12' 0"   (NW) 5

5 DONNELL, Sawyer Covington-Dougla 11' 11"   (NW) 2

6 BARKER, Evan Chisholm Middle S11' 8"   (NW) 1

7 SMITH, Lucas Waukomis MS 11' 7"   (NW)

8 LEIGH, Brier Morrison High Sch 11' 6"   (NW)

8 CHENG, Braden Kildare MS 11' 6"   (NW)

10 PETERSONE, Scott Burlington High Sc11' 4"   (NW)

11 GLOVER, Tristen Waukomis MS 10' 9"   (NW)

12 LEWIS, Joshua Chisholm Middle S10' 5"   (NW)

13 CUE, Teegan Waukomis MS 10' 1"   (NW)

KROUT, Kaes Covington-Dougla NM

LASITER, Ryder Watonga Middle S NM

MARQUEZ, Jett Riverside Middle SNM

CASSADY, Tucker Peckham School NM

RIOS, Victor Watonga Middle S NM

MERVELDT, Jaxon Riverside Middle SNM

CONDREY, Bracken Morrison High Sch NM

ROWE, Jayden Chisholm Middle SNM

RAMOS, Rosario Riverside Middle SNM

CARSON, Cooper Waukomis MS NM

MCGUIRE, Teegan Blackwell Middle SNM

#49 Men's Shot Put (5th Grade Boys)

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 SHARP, Cal Covington-Dougla 27' 4" 10

2 BOZARTH, Kache Chisholm Middle S26' 4" 8

3 COOK, Jaxon Covington-Dougla 26' 1" 6

4 DOBBINS, Jasper Hennessey Middle 25' 2" 4

5 CALLISON, Cooper Burlington High Sc24' 6" 2

6 BEAMAN, Jax Hennessey Middle 22' 6" 1

7 WYMORE, Mason Hennessey Middle 22' 0"

8 HARMON, Alberto Morrison High Sch 21' 1"

9 HEIL, Blake Chisholm Middle S20' 0"

10 BALLANY, Benny Burlington High Sc19' 6"
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#49 Men's Shot Put (5th Grade Boys) (cont'd)

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
11 HICKS, Willis Chisholm Middle S19' 3"

12 STOELZING, Tucker Morrison High Sch 18' 3"

13 SKAGGS, Cameron Morrison High Sch 15' 9"

#48 Men's Shot Put (6th Grade Boys)

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 PETTUS, Braxton Chisholm Middle S33' 5" 10

2 ANDERSON, Bentley Blackwell Middle S33' 3" 8

3 DECOOK, Lawson Chisholm Middle S31' 8" 6

4 TONGATE, Boston Chisholm Middle S31' 5" 4

5 CUE, Teegan Waukomis MS 29' 7" 2

6 HELBERG, Bentley Waukomis MS 29' 5" 1

7 SEAGROVES, Jacob Morrison High Sch 28' 8"

8 HOBBS, Anthony Kildare MS 27' 5"

9 SEBRANEK, Logan Chisholm Middle S26' 9"

10 BEAN, Oliver Chisholm Middle S25' 0"

11 SAMMONS, Kyler Morrison High Sch 24' 9"

12 LEIGH, Brier Morrison High Sch 24' 5"

12 MCGUIRE, Teegan Blackwell Middle S24' 5"

14 WEBB, Dustin Waukomis MS 24' 2"

15 JOHNSON, Levi Blackwell Middle S24' 1"

16 HUSTED, Jax Waukomis MS 23' 4"

17 STOWERS, Kenny Chisholm Middle S23' 3"

18 BARNES, Brock Peckham School 22' 8"

18 CLAY, James Waukomis MS 22' 8"

20 MAGANA, Carlos Chisholm Middle S22' 2"

21 JOHNSON, Stryker Hennessey Middle 21' 3"

22 CARSON, Cooper Waukomis MS 20' 0"

#52 Men's Discus (5th Grade Boys)

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 SHARP, Cal Covington-Dougla 77' 81 /2 10

2 DOBBINS, Jasper Hennessey Middle 74' 11 /2 8

3 WYMORE, Mason Hennessey Middle 57' 21 /2 6

4 ELLEDGE, Forrest Covington-Dougla 55' 33 /4 4

5 COOK, Jaxon Covington-Dougla 54' 0" 2

6 HEIL, Blake Chisholm Middle S53' 103 /4 1

7 BEAMAN, Jax Hennessey Middle 52' 61 /2

8 HARMON, Alberto Morrison High Sch 51' 0"

9 BOZARTH, Kache Chisholm Middle S50' 111 /2

10 CALLISON, Cooper Burlington High Sc45' 4"

11 STOELZING, Tucker Morrison High Sch 44' 1"

12 HICKS, Willis Chisholm Middle S40' 4"

13 JEFFERIES, Jack Peckham School 38' 8"

14 SKAGGS, Cameron Morrison High Sch 38' 41 /2
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#52 Men's Discus (5th Grade Boys) (cont'd)

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
15 BALLANY, Benny Burlington High Sc36' 4"

16 PACKARD, Calyn Kildare MS 30' 1"

#53 Men's Discus (6th Grade Boys)

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 PETTUS, Braxton Chisholm Middle S95' 10" 10

2 DECOOK, Lawson Chisholm Middle S80' 10" 8

3 ANDERSON, Bentley Blackwell Middle S80' 3" 6

4 BEAN, Oliver Chisholm Middle S69' 0" 4

5 TONGATE, Boston Chisholm Middle S67' 0" 2

6 HELBERG, Bentley Waukomis MS 65' 0" 1

7 SEAGROVES, Jacob Morrison High Sch 64' 1"

8 SEBRANEK, Logan Chisholm Middle S62' 8"

9 CUE, Teegan Waukomis MS 62' 6"

10 LEIGH, Brier Morrison High Sch 59' 8"

11 JOHNSON, Levi Blackwell Middle S56' 41 /2

12 MAGANA, Carlos Chisholm Middle S55' 7"

13 MCGUIRE, Teegan Blackwell Middle S55' 4"

14 BARNES, Brock Peckham School 53' 11"

15 CARSON, Cooper Waukomis MS 49' 11"

16 COBB, Colton Peckham School 49' 8"

JOHNSON, Stryker Hennessey Middle NM

HOBBS, Anthony Kildare MS NM

MERVELDT, Jaxon Riverside Middle SNM

SAMMONS, Kyler Morrison High Sch NM

STOWERS, Kenny Chisholm Middle SNM

HUSTED, Jax Waukomis MS NM

DAVIS, Clay Waukomis MS NM

WEBB, Dustin Waukomis MS NM

#4 Women's 100 Meters (5th Grade Girls)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 ZIELNY, Piper Hennessey Middle School 17.43   (NW) 4(1) 10

2 NALL, Abby Chisholm Middle School 17.97   (NW) 3(1) 8

3 HEARON, Juleann Morrison High School 18.11   (NW) 3(2) 6

4 BARTON, Brooklynne Kildare MS 18.16   (NW) 2(1) 4

5 POWERS, Clara Chisholm Middle School 18.33   (NW) 1(1) 2

6 CUE, Madison Waukomis MS 18.76   (NW) 1(2) 1

7 ROSSANDER, Vera Morrison High School 18.89   (NW) 3(3)

8 HLADIK, Addisyn Hennessey Middle School 19.12   (NW) 1(3)

9 MARTINEZ, Austyn Kildare MS 19.27   (NW) 2(2)

10 VELASCO MARTINEZ, Annalia Hennessey Middle School 19.58   (NW) 4(2)

11 MACKINNON, Calissa Peckham School 19.77   (NW) 2(3)

12 WILZEK, Harper Waukomis MS 19.79   (NW) 1(4)

13 TISDALE, Kelia Blackwell Middle School 20.04   (NW) 2(4)
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#4 Women's 100 Meters (5th Grade Girls) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
14 UNGLE, Jenna Burlington High School 20.09   (NW) 3(4)

15 CAMBELL, Kate Burlington High School 20.11   (NW) 3(5)

16 MCGEE, Mackenzie Burlington High School 20.14   (NW) 4(3)

17 LADD, Naveah Waukomis MS 20.20   (NW) 1(5)

18 SMITH, Hana Burlington High School 20.24   (NW) 3(6)

19 MARTIN, Raylen Covington-Douglas MS 20.47   (NW) 4(4)

20 LESTER, Morgan Hennessey Middle School 20.58   (NW) 2(5)

21 CROSBY, Aaliyah Morrison High School 20.66   (NW) 4(5)

22 MARTINEZ, Emilia Hennessey Middle School 20.66   (NW) 2(6)

23 KNIGHT, Macie Covington-Douglas MS 21.66   (NW) 4(6)

24 PEREZ, Mireya Hennessey Middle School 22.08   (NW) 3(7)

25 PENNER, Gracie Burlington High School 22.71   (NW) 4(7)

26 GARCIA, Yoanny Hennessey Middle School 22.80   (NW) 1(6)

27 GERMAN, Stella Burlington High School 23.21   (NW) 4(8)

28 HIATT, Izzy Peckham School 23.38   (NW) 3(8)

CRUZ, Gimena Chisholm Middle School DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 POWERS, Clara Chisholm Middle School 18.33

2 CUE, Madison Waukomis MS 18.76

3 HLADIK, Addisyn Hennessey Middle School 19.12

4 WILZEK, Harper Waukomis MS 19.79

5 LADD, Naveah Waukomis MS 20.20

6 GARCIA, Yoanny Hennessey Middle School 22.80

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 BARTON, Brooklynne Kildare MS 18.16

2 MARTINEZ, Austyn Kildare MS 19.27

3 MACKINNON, Calissa Peckham School 19.77

4 TISDALE, Kelia Blackwell Middle School 20.04

5 LESTER, Morgan Hennessey Middle School 20.58

6 MARTINEZ, Emilia Hennessey Middle School 20.66

CRUZ, Gimena Chisholm Middle School DNS

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 NALL, Abby Chisholm Middle School 17.97

2 HEARON, Juleann Morrison High School 18.11

3 ROSSANDER, Vera Morrison High School 18.89

4 UNGLE, Jenna Burlington High School 20.09

5 CAMBELL, Kate Burlington High School 20.11

6 SMITH, Hana Burlington High School 20.24

7 PEREZ, Mireya Hennessey Middle School 22.08

8 HIATT, Izzy Peckham School 23.38

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 ZIELNY, Piper Hennessey Middle School 17.43

2 VELASCO MARTINEZ, Annalia Hennessey Middle School 19.58
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#4 Women's 100 Meters (5th Grade Girls) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 MCGEE, Mackenzie Burlington High School 20.14

4 MARTIN, Raylen Covington-Douglas MS 20.47

5 CROSBY, Aaliyah Morrison High School 20.66

6 KNIGHT, Macie Covington-Douglas MS 21.66

7 PENNER, Gracie Burlington High School 22.71

8 GERMAN, Stella Burlington High School 23.21

#3 Women's 100 Meters (6th Grade Girls)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 ALVARADO, Nia Kildare MS 16.05   (NW) 3(1) 10

2 STOUGH, Ava Chisholm Middle School 16.29   (NW) 5(1) 8

3 SHERONICK, Sawyer Morrison High School 16.76   (NW) 3(2) 6

4 OWINGS, Braelynn Blackwell Middle School 17.00   (NW) 5(2) 4

5 CRUMP, Alivia Watonga Middle School 17.05   (NW) 1(1) 2

6 THOMPSON, Kyndall Riverside Middle School 17.06   (NW) 5(3) 1

7 TUCKER, Tynlee Morrison High School 17.13   (NW) 2(1)

8 MAGGARD, Aaliyah Riverside Middle School 17.34   (NW) 4(1)

9 CARSON, Hailey Blackwell Middle School 17.36   (NW) 3(3)

10 SHARP, Abi Covington-Douglas MS 17.74   (NW) 5(4)

11 CASTEEL, Annie Covington-Douglas MS 17.91   (NW) 5(5)

12 CHARLES, Emma Chisholm Middle School 17.92   (NW) 5(6)

13 HAYS, Jayda Blackwell Middle School 17.99   (NW) 3(4)

14 TISDALE, Keyley Blackwell Middle School 18.00   (NW) 4(2)

15 SMITH, Brooklyn Hennessey Middle School 18.07   (NW) 2(2)

16 KUKUK, Paige Morrison High School 18.09   (NW) 2(3)

17 NASH, Cadlynn Waukomis MS 18.12   (NW) 6(1)

18 LEWELLAN, Lilly Chisholm Middle School 18.20   (NW) 5(7)

19 MURRAY, Ki Blackwell Middle School 18.33   (NW) 2(4)

20 SNYDER, Tia Covington-Douglas MS 18.42   (NW) 4(3)

21 BUNDY, Payton Chisholm Middle School 18.51   (NW) 4(4)

22 GUFFEY, Madilyn Hennessey Middle School 18.58   (NW) 2(5)

23 COPELAND, Kinslee Hennessey Middle School 18.64   (NW) 1(2)

24 VITALIGANO, Rose Waukomis MS 18.78   (NW) 6(2)

25 HAVEN, Anayuh Covington-Douglas MS 18.85   (NW) 5(8)

26 MURR, Kennedy Kildare MS 18.89   (NW) 1(3)

27 PARKER, Ella Chisholm Middle School 18.97   (NW) 4(5)

28 MAEGER, Kadence Covington-Douglas MS 19.05   (NW) 4(6)

29 CUMBIE, Kaylee Burlington High School 19.17   (NW) 1(4)

30 GRAHAM, Carlee Burlington High School 19.28   (NW) 3(5)

31 LYDA, Story Chisholm Middle School 19.55   (NW) 3(6)

32 ROBERTS, Kylee Blackwell Middle School 19.61   (NW) 2(6)

33 MOFFATT, Brea Burlington High School 19.68   (NW) 1(5)

34 WILSON, Hannah Covington-Douglas MS 19.71   (NW) 3(7)

35 DESELMS, Kylin Chisholm Middle School 19.98   (NW) 3(8)

36 CHANCELLOR, Harper Covington-Douglas MS 20.00   (NW) 4(7)

37 ROSS, Brea Watonga Middle School 20.04   (NW) 6(3)

38 WILSON, Kaileen Watonga Middle School 20.36   (NW) 1(6)
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#3 Women's 100 Meters (6th Grade Girls) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
39 DIEDRICH, Paisley Blackwell Middle School 20.48   (NW) 2(7)

40 CRUZ, Sofia Chisholm Middle School 20.50   (NW) 4(8)

41 MOERY, Ava Hennessey Middle School 20.68   (NW) 2(8)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 CRUMP, Alivia Watonga Middle School 17.05

2 COPELAND, Kinslee Hennessey Middle School 18.64

3 MURR, Kennedy Kildare MS 18.89

4 CUMBIE, Kaylee Burlington High School 19.17

5 MOFFATT, Brea Burlington High School 19.68

6 WILSON, Kaileen Watonga Middle School 20.36

Section 2 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 TUCKER, Tynlee Morrison High School 17.13

2 SMITH, Brooklyn Hennessey Middle School 18.07

3 KUKUK, Paige Morrison High School 18.09

4 MURRAY, Ki Blackwell Middle School 18.33

5 GUFFEY, Madilyn Hennessey Middle School 18.58

6 ROBERTS, Kylee Blackwell Middle School 19.61

7 DIEDRICH, Paisley Blackwell Middle School 20.48

8 MOERY, Ava Hennessey Middle School 20.68

Section 3 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 ALVARADO, Nia Kildare MS 16.05

2 SHERONICK, Sawyer Morrison High School 16.76

3 CARSON, Hailey Blackwell Middle School 17.36

4 HAYS, Jayda Blackwell Middle School 17.99

5 GRAHAM, Carlee Burlington High School 19.28

6 LYDA, Story Chisholm Middle School 19.55

7 WILSON, Hannah Covington-Douglas MS 19.71

8 DESELMS, Kylin Chisholm Middle School 19.98

Section 4 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 MAGGARD, Aaliyah Riverside Middle School 17.34

2 TISDALE, Keyley Blackwell Middle School 18.00

3 SNYDER, Tia Covington-Douglas MS 18.42

4 BUNDY, Payton Chisholm Middle School 18.51

5 PARKER, Ella Chisholm Middle School 18.97

6 MAEGER, Kadence Covington-Douglas MS 19.05

7 CHANCELLOR, Harper Covington-Douglas MS 20.00

8 CRUZ, Sofia Chisholm Middle School 20.50

Section 5 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 STOUGH, Ava Chisholm Middle School 16.29

2 OWINGS, Braelynn Blackwell Middle School 17.00

3 THOMPSON, Kyndall Riverside Middle School 17.06

4 SHARP, Abi Covington-Douglas MS 17.74

5 CASTEEL, Annie Covington-Douglas MS 17.91
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#3 Women's 100 Meters (6th Grade Girls) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
6 CHARLES, Emma Chisholm Middle School 17.92

7 LEWELLAN, Lilly Chisholm Middle School 18.20

8 HAVEN, Anayuh Covington-Douglas MS 18.85

Section 6 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 NASH, Cadlynn Waukomis MS 18.12

2 VITALIGANO, Rose Waukomis MS 18.78

3 ROSS, Brea Watonga Middle School 20.04

#8 Women's 200 Meters (5th Grade Girls)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 LANCASTER, Madison Morrison High School 34.50   (NW) 1(1) 10

2 ZIELNY, Piper Hennessey Middle School 35.31   (NW) 4(1) 8

3 ROCKENBACH, Gretchen Burlington High School 36.03   (NW) 5(1) 6

4 GREEN, Zoey Peckham School 36.93   (NW) 2(1) 4

5 CRUZ, Gimena Chisholm Middle School 37.22   (NW) 3(1) 2

6 NALL, Abby Chisholm Middle School 37.38   (NW) 2(2) 1

7 BARTON, Brooklynne Kildare MS 37.79   (NW) 2(3)

8 CUE, Madison Waukomis MS 38.12   (NW) 1(2)

9 HLADIK, Addisyn Hennessey Middle School 38.65   (NW) 3(2)

10 POWERS, Clara Chisholm Middle School 39.10   (NW) 1(3)

11 LIPPARD, Brooklyn Chisholm Middle School 39.17   (NW) 1(4)

12 CHEMILEWSKI, Carolynn Waukomis MS 39.37   (NW) 1(5)

13 ROSSANDER, Vera Morrison High School 39.48   (NW) 4(2)

14 MCGUIRE, Meira Peckham School 39.99   (NW) 4(3)

15 WILZEK, Harper Waukomis MS 40.12   (NW) 1(6)

16 VELASCO MARTINEZ, Annalia Hennessey Middle School 40.16   (NW) 3(3)

17 FREEMAN, Nora Morrison High School 40.26   (NW) 2(4)

18 MITCHELL, Ava Morrison High School 40.35   (NW) 1(7)

19 MACKINNON, Calissa Peckham School 41.59   (NW) 4(4)

20 TISDALE, Kelia Blackwell Middle School 41.82   (NW) 3(4)

21 UNGLE, Jenna Burlington High School 42.48   (NW) 5(2)

22 MCGEE, Mackenzie Burlington High School 42.92   (NW) 5(3)

23 CAMBELL, Kate Burlington High School 44.06   (NW) 5(4)

24 LESTER, Morgan Hennessey Middle School 44.35   (NW) 4(5)

25 BOLZ, Audra Covington-Douglas MS 44.35   (NW) 4(6)

26 SMITH, Hana Burlington High School 45.17   (NW) 5(5)

27 MARTIN, Raylen Covington-Douglas MS 45.47   (NW) 4(7)

28 BAILEY, Sadie Morrison High School 45.57   (NW) 2(5)

29 MARTINEZ, Emilia Hennessey Middle School 45.77   (NW) 2(6)

30 PENNER, Gracie Burlington High School 49.03   (NW) 5(6)

31 GARCIA, Yoanny Hennessey Middle School 50.15   (NW) 3(5)

32 PEREZ, Mireya Hennessey Middle School 51.67   (NW) 3(6)

33 GERMAN, Stella Burlington High School 51.79   (NW) 5(7)

34 HIATT, Izzy Peckham School 53.33   (NW) 3(7)

KITTLE, Macey Morrison High School DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
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#8 Women's 200 Meters (5th Grade Girls) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 LANCASTER, Madison Morrison High School 34.50

2 CUE, Madison Waukomis MS 38.12

3 POWERS, Clara Chisholm Middle School 39.10

4 LIPPARD, Brooklyn Chisholm Middle School 39.17

5 CHEMILEWSKI, Carolynn Waukomis MS 39.37

6 WILZEK, Harper Waukomis MS 40.12

7 MITCHELL, Ava Morrison High School 40.35

Section 2 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 GREEN, Zoey Peckham School 36.93

2 NALL, Abby Chisholm Middle School 37.38

3 BARTON, Brooklynne Kildare MS 37.79

4 FREEMAN, Nora Morrison High School 40.26

5 BAILEY, Sadie Morrison High School 45.57

6 MARTINEZ, Emilia Hennessey Middle School 45.77

KITTLE, Macey Morrison High School DNS

Section 3 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 CRUZ, Gimena Chisholm Middle School 37.22

2 HLADIK, Addisyn Hennessey Middle School 38.65

3 VELASCO MARTINEZ, Annalia Hennessey Middle School 40.16

4 TISDALE, Kelia Blackwell Middle School 41.82

5 GARCIA, Yoanny Hennessey Middle School 50.15

6 PEREZ, Mireya Hennessey Middle School 51.67

7 HIATT, Izzy Peckham School 53.33

Section 4 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 ZIELNY, Piper Hennessey Middle School 35.31

2 ROSSANDER, Vera Morrison High School 39.48

3 MCGUIRE, Meira Peckham School 39.99

4 MACKINNON, Calissa Peckham School 41.59

5 LESTER, Morgan Hennessey Middle School 44.35

6 BOLZ, Audra Covington-Douglas MS 44.35

7 MARTIN, Raylen Covington-Douglas MS 45.47

Section 5 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 ROCKENBACH, Gretchen Burlington High School 36.03

2 UNGLE, Jenna Burlington High School 42.48

3 MCGEE, Mackenzie Burlington High School 42.92

4 CAMBELL, Kate Burlington High School 44.06

5 SMITH, Hana Burlington High School 45.17

6 PENNER, Gracie Burlington High School 49.03

7 GERMAN, Stella Burlington High School 51.79

#7 Women's 200 Meters (6th Grade Girls)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 STOUGH, Ava Chisholm Middle School 31.32   (NW) 6(1) 10

2 JOHNSON, Hadley Chisholm Middle School 32.89   (NW) 6(2) 8

3 STRIBEL, Kylie Hennessey Middle School 33.07   (NW) 2(1) 6

4 OWINGS, Braelynn Blackwell Middle School 33.85   (NW) 2(2) 4
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#7 Women's 200 Meters (6th Grade Girls) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
5 SHERONICK, Sawyer Morrison High School 34.79   (NW) 2(3) 2

6 CASTEEL, Annie Covington-Douglas MS 35.02   (NW) 5(1) 1

7 ALVARADO, Nia Kildare MS 35.36   (NW) 3(1)

8 CASS, Carly Burlington High School 35.44   (NW) 1(1)

9 RINEHART, Camryn Riverside Middle School 35.63   (NW) 6(3)

10 SPENCER, Payton Chisholm Middle School 36.06   (NW) 5(2)

11 CROSBY, Gabbi Morrison High School 36.29   (NW) 1(2)

12 TISDALE, Keyley Blackwell Middle School 36.55   (NW) 5(3)

13 SHARP, Abi Covington-Douglas MS 36.88   (NW) 6(4)

14 LEWELLAN, Lilly Chisholm Middle School 37.27   (NW) 6(5)

15 HAYS, Jayda Blackwell Middle School 37.56   (NW) 4(1)

16 CARSON, Hailey Blackwell Middle School 37.60   (NW) 1(3)

17 PARKER, Ella Chisholm Middle School 37.68   (NW) 6(6)

18 MURR, Kennedy Kildare MS 38.01   (NW) 3(2)

19 GUFFEY, Makenzi Hennessey Middle School 38.11   (NW) 3(3)

20 GUFFEY, Madilyn Hennessey Middle School 38.21   (NW) 1(4)

21 TICKEL, Elsie Blackwell Middle School 38.40   (NW) 1(5)

22 GOFF, Brooklyn Watonga Middle School 38.58   (NW) 4(2)

23 SNYDER, Tia Covington-Douglas MS 38.67   (NW) 5(4)

24 SMITH, Brooklyn Hennessey Middle School 38.70   (NW) 2(4)

25 COPELAND, Kinslee Hennessey Middle School 38.91   (NW) 2(5)

26 MAEGER, Kadence Covington-Douglas MS 39.23   (NW) 5(5)

27 VITALIGANO, Rose Waukomis MS 39.25   (NW) 7(1)

28 BUNDY, Payton Chisholm Middle School 39.38   (NW) 5(6)

29 NASH, Cadlynn Waukomis MS 39.76   (NW) 7(2)

30 JIM, Maisyn Morrison High School 40.26   (NW) 1(6)

31 JIM, Dylan Morrison High School 40.43   (NW) 4(3)

32 CUMBIE, Kaylee Burlington High School 40.47   (NW) 4(4)

33 ROBERTS, Kylee Blackwell Middle School 40.95   (NW) 1(7)

34 LADD, Naveah Waukomis MS 41.72   (NW) 7(3)

35 WILSON, Kaileen Watonga Middle School 41.95   (NW) 2(6)

36 PICKENS, Riva Morrison High School 42.01   (NW) 2(7)

37 LYDA, Story Chisholm Middle School 42.23   (NW) 4(5)

38 MOERY, Ava Hennessey Middle School 43.45   (NW) 3(4)

39 DIEDRICH, Paisley Blackwell Middle School 43.69   (NW) 3(5)

40 CRUZ, Sofia Chisholm Middle School 43.80   (NW) 4(6)

41 SCHUMACHER, Alice Riverside Middle School 44.10   (NW) 3(6)

42 CAIN, Clarissa Watonga Middle School 44.46   (NW) 3(7)

43 DESELMS, Kylin Chisholm Middle School 48.43   (NW) 4(7)

CHARLES, Emma Chisholm Middle School DNS 5

HAVEN, Anayuh Covington-Douglas MS DNS 6

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 7 Wind:   (NW)

1 CASS, Carly Burlington High School 35.44
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#7 Women's 200 Meters (6th Grade Girls) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
2 CROSBY, Gabbi Morrison High School 36.29

3 CARSON, Hailey Blackwell Middle School 37.60

4 GUFFEY, Madilyn Hennessey Middle School 38.21

5 TICKEL, Elsie Blackwell Middle School 38.40

6 JIM, Maisyn Morrison High School 40.26

7 ROBERTS, Kylee Blackwell Middle School 40.95

Section 2 of 7 Wind:   (NW)

1 STRIBEL, Kylie Hennessey Middle School 33.07

2 OWINGS, Braelynn Blackwell Middle School 33.85

3 SHERONICK, Sawyer Morrison High School 34.79

4 SMITH, Brooklyn Hennessey Middle School 38.70

5 COPELAND, Kinslee Hennessey Middle School 38.91

6 WILSON, Kaileen Watonga Middle School 41.95

7 PICKENS, Riva Morrison High School 42.01

Section 3 of 7 Wind:   (NW)

1 ALVARADO, Nia Kildare MS 35.36

2 MURR, Kennedy Kildare MS 38.01

3 GUFFEY, Makenzi Hennessey Middle School 38.11

4 MOERY, Ava Hennessey Middle School 43.45

5 DIEDRICH, Paisley Blackwell Middle School 43.69

6 SCHUMACHER, Alice Riverside Middle School 44.10

7 CAIN, Clarissa Watonga Middle School 44.46

Section 4 of 7 Wind:   (NW)

1 HAYS, Jayda Blackwell Middle School 37.56

2 GOFF, Brooklyn Watonga Middle School 38.58

3 JIM, Dylan Morrison High School 40.43

4 CUMBIE, Kaylee Burlington High School 40.47

5 LYDA, Story Chisholm Middle School 42.23

6 CRUZ, Sofia Chisholm Middle School 43.80

7 DESELMS, Kylin Chisholm Middle School 48.43

Section 5 of 7 Wind:   (NW)

1 CASTEEL, Annie Covington-Douglas MS 35.02

2 SPENCER, Payton Chisholm Middle School 36.06

3 TISDALE, Keyley Blackwell Middle School 36.55

4 SNYDER, Tia Covington-Douglas MS 38.67

5 MAEGER, Kadence Covington-Douglas MS 39.23

6 BUNDY, Payton Chisholm Middle School 39.38

CHARLES, Emma Chisholm Middle School DNS

Section 6 of 7 Wind:   (NW)

1 STOUGH, Ava Chisholm Middle School 31.32

2 JOHNSON, Hadley Chisholm Middle School 32.89

3 RINEHART, Camryn Riverside Middle School 35.63

4 SHARP, Abi Covington-Douglas MS 36.88

5 LEWELLAN, Lilly Chisholm Middle School 37.27

6 PARKER, Ella Chisholm Middle School 37.68

HAVEN, Anayuh Covington-Douglas MS DNS
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#7 Women's 200 Meters (6th Grade Girls) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 7 of 7 Wind:   (NW)

1 VITALIGANO, Rose Waukomis MS 39.25

2 NASH, Cadlynn Waukomis MS 39.76

3 LADD, Naveah Waukomis MS 41.72

#11 Women's 400 Meters (5th Grade Girls)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 ROCKENBACH, Gretchen Burlington High School 1:19.78 3(1) 10

2 BRICKMAN, Claire Covington-Douglas MS 1:20.13 3(2) 8

3 CRAWFORD, Braylee Morrison High School 1:22.18 1(1) 6

4 GREEN, Zoey Peckham School 1:22.94 3(3) 4

5 BARTON, Brooklynne Kildare MS 1:23.19 1(2) 2

6 CONNER, Averly Chisholm Middle School 1:24.89 2(1) 1

7 KITTLE, Macey Morrison High School 1:25.70 2(2)

8 GRAHAM, Hannah Morrison High School 1:29.30 1(3)

9 ALLEN, Addley Covington-Douglas MS 1:29.61 3(4)

10 CHAPMAN, Phoebe Chisholm Middle School 1:30.19 1(4)

11 HELLMAN, Sadie Waukomis MS 1:30.83 4(1)

12 HLADIK, Kaylee Hennessey Middle School 1:32.33 1(5)

13 LIPPARD, Brooklyn Chisholm Middle School 1:32.97 2(3)

14 CHEMILEWSKI, Carolynn Waukomis MS 1:34.49 4(2)

15 LADD, Naveah Waukomis MS 1:35.89 4(3)

16 ROLDAN, Dayana Hennessey Middle School 1:36.20 2(4)

17 MARTINEZ, Austyn Kildare MS 1:39.31 2(5)

18 SCHRAHL, Hadley Chisholm Middle School 1:39.87 2(6)

19 KNIGHT, Macie Covington-Douglas MS 1:42.20 3(5)

20 LOVING, Sterling Covington-Douglas MS 1:45.89 3(6)

21 JOHNSON, Jaliyah Morrison High School 1:52.93 1(6)

22 GERMAN, Stella Burlington High School 1:56.33 2(7)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 CRAWFORD, Braylee Morrison High School 1:22.18

2 BARTON, Brooklynne Kildare MS 1:23.19

3 GRAHAM, Hannah Morrison High School 1:29.30

4 CHAPMAN, Phoebe Chisholm Middle School 1:30.19

5 HLADIK, Kaylee Hennessey Middle School 1:32.33

6 JOHNSON, Jaliyah Morrison High School 1:52.93

Section 2 of 4

1 CONNER, Averly Chisholm Middle School 1:24.89

2 KITTLE, Macey Morrison High School 1:25.70

3 LIPPARD, Brooklyn Chisholm Middle School 1:32.97

4 ROLDAN, Dayana Hennessey Middle School 1:36.20

5 MARTINEZ, Austyn Kildare MS 1:39.31

6 SCHRAHL, Hadley Chisholm Middle School 1:39.87

7 GERMAN, Stella Burlington High School 1:56.33
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#11 Women's 400 Meters (5th Grade Girls) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 3 of 4

1 ROCKENBACH, Gretchen Burlington High School 1:19.78

2 BRICKMAN, Claire Covington-Douglas MS 1:20.13

3 GREEN, Zoey Peckham School 1:22.94

4 ALLEN, Addley Covington-Douglas MS 1:29.61

5 KNIGHT, Macie Covington-Douglas MS 1:42.20

6 LOVING, Sterling Covington-Douglas MS 1:45.89

Section 4 of 4

1 HELLMAN, Sadie Waukomis MS 1:30.83

2 CHEMILEWSKI, Carolynn Waukomis MS 1:34.49

3 LADD, Naveah Waukomis MS 1:35.89

#12 Women's 400 Meters (6th Grade Girls)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MADDUX, Katelyn Chisholm Middle School 1:13.37 6(1) 10

2 JACKSON, Jess Waukomis MS 1:19.07 1(1) 8

3 LESTER, Lanie Morrison High School 1:19.40 2(1) 6

4 CROSBY, Gabbi Morrison High School 1:22.30 2(2) 4

5 SMITH, Lexy Waukomis MS 1:25.08 1(2) 2

6 HAYS, Jayda Blackwell Middle School 1:25.15 1(3) 1

7 CASTEEL, Annie Covington-Douglas MS 1:25.52 5(1)

8 MAGGARD, Aaliyah Riverside Middle School 1:25.53 6(2)

9 CRUMP, Alivia Watonga Middle School 1:26.16 1(4)

10 HASLEY, Hadlie Watonga Middle School 1:26.77 3(1)

11 LEWELLAN, Lilly Chisholm Middle School 1:26.95 6(3)

12 PARKER, Ella Chisholm Middle School 1:27.59 5(2)

13 TICKEL, Elsie Blackwell Middle School 1:27.85 2(3)

14 CARSON, Hailey Blackwell Middle School 1:27.89 3(2)

15 COLEMAN, Audri Chisholm Middle School 1:29.56 6(4)

16 MATZKE, Jordyn Burlington High School 1:29.77 2(4)

17 THOMPSON, Kyndall Riverside Middle School 1:29.95 5(3)

18 MOFFATT, Brea Burlington High School 1:30.50 3(3)

19 BERGDALL, Kensli Chisholm Middle School 1:30.56 6(5)

20 SMITH, Brooklyn Hennessey Middle School 1:30.75 2(5)

21 CHARLES, Emma Chisholm Middle School 1:30.89 5(4)

22 GREGG, Clara Covington-Douglas MS 1:30.96 6(6)

23 SHARP, Abi Covington-Douglas MS 1:32.97 6(7)

24 JIM, Raigan Morrison High School 1:33.26 3(4)

25 DOBBINS, Madison Kildare MS 1:33.40 4(1)

26 MURR, Kennedy Kildare MS 1:34.14 2(6)

27 LOVELL, Adeline Blackwell Middle School 1:34.93 2(7)

28 CUMBIE, Kaylee Burlington High School 1:34.99 4(2)

29 ROBERTS, Kylee Blackwell Middle School 1:35.12 3(5)

30 MURRAY, Ki Blackwell Middle School 1:37.14 3(6)

31 BURKE, Teagan Blackwell Middle School 1:39.22 1(5)

32 BUNDY, Payton Chisholm Middle School 1:39.27 4(3)

33 CABRERA, Nahla Riverside Middle School 1:40.08 5(5)
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#12 Women's 400 Meters (6th Grade Girls) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
34 DIEDRICH, Paisley Blackwell Middle School 1:40.84 4(4)

35 CRUZ, Sofia Chisholm Middle School 1:42.39 5(6)

36 SPANGLER, Kynzli Watonga Middle School 1:43.16 4(5)

37 SCHUMACHER, Alice Riverside Middle School 1:43.88 4(6)

38 DESELMS, Kylin Chisholm Middle School 1:45.10 5(7)

39 BATES, Fayth Morrison High School 1:52.63 3(7)

GUFFEY, Makenzi Hennessey Middle School DNS 1

CASS, Carly Burlington High School NT 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 6

1 JACKSON, Jess Waukomis MS 1:19.07

2 SMITH, Lexy Waukomis MS 1:25.08

3 HAYS, Jayda Blackwell Middle School 1:25.15

4 CRUMP, Alivia Watonga Middle School 1:26.16

5 BURKE, Teagan Blackwell Middle School 1:39.22

GUFFEY, Makenzi Hennessey Middle School DNS

Section 2 of 6

1 LESTER, Lanie Morrison High School 1:19.40

2 CROSBY, Gabbi Morrison High School 1:22.30

3 TICKEL, Elsie Blackwell Middle School 1:27.85

4 MATZKE, Jordyn Burlington High School 1:29.77

5 SMITH, Brooklyn Hennessey Middle School 1:30.75

6 MURR, Kennedy Kildare MS 1:34.14

7 LOVELL, Adeline Blackwell Middle School 1:34.93

Section 3 of 6

1 HASLEY, Hadlie Watonga Middle School 1:26.77

2 CARSON, Hailey Blackwell Middle School 1:27.89

3 MOFFATT, Brea Burlington High School 1:30.50

4 JIM, Raigan Morrison High School 1:33.26

5 ROBERTS, Kylee Blackwell Middle School 1:35.12

6 MURRAY, Ki Blackwell Middle School 1:37.14

7 BATES, Fayth Morrison High School 1:52.63

Section 4 of 6

1 DOBBINS, Madison Kildare MS 1:33.40

2 CUMBIE, Kaylee Burlington High School 1:34.99

3 BUNDY, Payton Chisholm Middle School 1:39.27

4 DIEDRICH, Paisley Blackwell Middle School 1:40.84

5 SPANGLER, Kynzli Watonga Middle School 1:43.16

6 SCHUMACHER, Alice Riverside Middle School 1:43.88

CASS, Carly Burlington High School NT

Section 5 of 6

1 CASTEEL, Annie Covington-Douglas MS 1:25.52

2 PARKER, Ella Chisholm Middle School 1:27.59

3 THOMPSON, Kyndall Riverside Middle School 1:29.95
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#12 Women's 400 Meters (6th Grade Girls) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
4 CHARLES, Emma Chisholm Middle School 1:30.89

5 CABRERA, Nahla Riverside Middle School 1:40.08

6 CRUZ, Sofia Chisholm Middle School 1:42.39

7 DESELMS, Kylin Chisholm Middle School 1:45.10

Section 6 of 6

1 MADDUX, Katelyn Chisholm Middle School 1:13.37

2 MAGGARD, Aaliyah Riverside Middle School 1:25.53

3 LEWELLAN, Lilly Chisholm Middle School 1:26.95

4 COLEMAN, Audri Chisholm Middle School 1:29.56

5 BERGDALL, Kensli Chisholm Middle School 1:30.56

6 GREGG, Clara Covington-Douglas MS 1:30.96

7 SHARP, Abi Covington-Douglas MS 1:32.97

#15 Women's 800 Meters (5th Grade Girls)
Pl Name Team Time Pts

BUCKMINSTER, Ivy Morrison High School 3:03.88 10

BRICKMAN, Claire Covington-Douglas MS 3:10.73 8

WIDENER, Kyla Blackwell Middle School 3:14.66 6

WARD, Quinn Hennessey Middle School 3:16.72 4

HELLMAN, Sadie Waukomis MS 3:30.01 2

CHAPMAN, Phoebe Chisholm Middle School 3:39.64 1

SCHRAHL, Hadley Chisholm Middle School 3:55.79

LOVING, Sterling Covington-Douglas MS 4:09.97

ALLEN, Addley Covington-Douglas MS DNS

#16 Women's 800 Meters (6th Grade Girls)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 ALVARADO, Nia Kildare MS 3:09.28 10

2 ROBINSON, Brilynn Chisholm Middle School 3:09.35 8

3 NELSON, Adley Morrison High School 3:21.63 6

4 OCCHIUZZO, Mary Chisholm Middle School 3:25.33 4

5 GRAHAM, Carlee Burlington High School 3:25.95 2

6 ELLIOT, Tynlee Morrison High School 3:37.89 1

7 CASS, Carly Burlington High School 3:38.78

8 SCHEIHING, Mae Watonga Middle School 3:40.95

9 BURKE, Teagan Blackwell Middle School 3:42.88

10 DOBBINS, Madison Kildare MS 3:43.14

11 RINEHART, Camryn Riverside Middle School 3:43.78

12 MATOUSEK, Jessica Hennessey Middle School 3:44.84

13 MATZKE, Jordyn Burlington High School 3:44.99

14 DIAZ, Allison Morrison High School 3:51.11

15 LOVELL, Adeline Blackwell Middle School 3:52.02

16 SHELTON, Neesa Kildare MS 4:00.37

17 WALTERS, Karalyn Morrison High School 4:02.72

18 YOUNGBEAR, Lilliana Watonga Middle School 4:03.92

19 DYER, Brooklyn Chisholm Middle School 4:09.44

20 BATES, Fayth Morrison High School 4:30.54
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#16 Women's 800 Meters (6th Grade Girls) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
21 HUFFSTUTLER, Lucy Morrison High School 4:33.68

22 RHEAMOUNT, Jenna Watonga Middle School 4:38.81

#19 Women's 1600 Meters (5th Grade Girls)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 MASTERS, Reagan Morrison High School 5:03.24 10

2 BRICKMAN, Claire Covington-Douglas MS 5:06.07 8

3 WIDENER, Kyla Blackwell Middle School 5:07.12 6

4 ALLEN, Addley Covington-Douglas MS 5:07.71 4

5 LOVING, Sterling Covington-Douglas MS 6:47.23 2

#20 Women's 1600 Meters (6th Grade Girls)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 MADDUX, Katelyn Chisholm Middle School 4:56.34 10

2 ALVARADO, Nia Kildare MS 5:07.70 8

3 ROBINSON, Brilynn Chisholm Middle School 5:07.87 6

4 NELSON, Adley Morrison High School 5:09.53 4

5 OCCHIUZZO, Mary Chisholm Middle School 5:13.03 2

6 GRAHAM, Carlee Burlington High School 5:30.38 1

7 DYER, Brooklyn Chisholm Middle School 6:14.20

LOVELL, Adeline Blackwell Middle School DNS

BURKE, Teagan Blackwell Middle School DNS

#22 Women's 100m Hurdles (5th Grade Girls)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CONNER, Averly Chisholm Middle School 22.22   (NW) 1(1) 10

2 MARTIN, McKinley Chisholm Middle School 22.27   (NW) 1(2) 8

3 PIERCE, Jaylee Chisholm Middle School 23.05   (NW) 2(1) 6

4 BEAMAN, Jacee Hennessey Middle School 23.31   (NW) 2(2) 4

5 MUNSELL, Macy Jo Chisholm Middle School 24.01   (NW) 2(3) 2

6 POWERS, Clara Chisholm Middle School 24.92   (NW) 1(3) 1

7 DAVIS, Graylin Morrison High School 25.88   (NW) 2(4)

8 CRUZ, Gimena Chisholm Middle School 26.60   (NW) 1(4)

9 ALLEN, Addley Covington-Douglas MS 27.42   (NW) 2(5)

10 HEARON, Juleann Morrison High School 29.91   (NW) 2(6)

11 MASTERS, Reagan Morrison High School 30.95   (NW) 2(7)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 CONNER, Averly Chisholm Middle School 22.22

2 MARTIN, McKinley Chisholm Middle School 22.27

3 POWERS, Clara Chisholm Middle School 24.92

4 CRUZ, Gimena Chisholm Middle School 26.60

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)
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#22 Women's 100m Hurdles (5th Grade Girls) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 PIERCE, Jaylee Chisholm Middle School 23.05

2 BEAMAN, Jacee Hennessey Middle School 23.31

3 MUNSELL, Macy Jo Chisholm Middle School 24.01

4 DAVIS, Graylin Morrison High School 25.88

5 ALLEN, Addley Covington-Douglas MS 27.42

6 HEARON, Juleann Morrison High School 29.91

7 MASTERS, Reagan Morrison High School 30.95

#21 Women's 100m Hurdles (6th Grade Girls)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 TUCKER, Tynlee Morrison High School 21.17 10

2 CRUZ, Emma Chisholm Middle School 21.51 8

3 TILLERY, Brylee Watonga Middle School 21.85 6

4 COLEMAN, Makenna Chisholm Middle School 23.31 4

5 COOPER, Ammyah Morrison High School 25.47 2

6 ELLIOT, Tynlee Morrison High School 26.59 1

7 SAYERS, Keilee Watonga Middle School 28.19

8 RHODD, Taryn Watonga Middle School 34.01

#29 Women's 4 x 100m Relay (5th Grade Girls)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Chisholm Middle School (A) 1:04.49 20

1) BEJANG, Mayilana 2) AMSLER, Taylor

3) MUNSELL, Macy Jo 4) MARK, Camri

2 Chisholm Middle School (B) 1:05.83 16

1) WOODFORD, Adylee 2) BECK, Kinzlee

3) CROW, Averi 4) MARTIN, McKinley

3 Morrison High School (A) 1:13.19 12

1) HEARON, Juleann 2) MITCHELL, Ava

3) CROSBY, Aaliyah 4) ROSSANDER, Vera

4 Burlington High School (A) 1:13.82 8

1) MCGEE, Mackenzie 2) CAMBELL, Kate

3) SMITH, Hana 4) ROCKENBACH, Gretchen

5 Peckham School (A) 1:14.01 4

1) MACKINNON, Calissa 2) MCGUIRE, Meira

3) HIATT, Izzy 4) HADLEY, Cambree

Covington-Douglas MS (A) DNS

#28 Women's 4 x 100m Relay (6th Grade Girls)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Chisholm Middle School (A) 59.15 1(1) 20

1) JOHNSON, Hadley 2) STOUGH, Ava

3) TAYLOR, Maggie 4) MAJORS, Hailee
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#28 Women's 4 x 100m Relay (6th Grade Girls) (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
2 Watonga Middle School  (A) 1:02.00 1(2) 16

1) RHODD, Taryn 2) TILLERY, Brylee

3) KELLEY, Ambrien 4) CRUMP, Alivia

3 Morrison High School (A) 1:02.23 2(1) 12

1) BUCKMINSTER, Ivy 2) SHERONICK, Sawyer

3) COOPER, Ammyah 4) TUCKER, Tynlee

4 Hennessey Middle School (A) 1:03.41 2(2) 8

1) STRIBEL, Kylie 2) BEAMAN, Jacee

3) ZIELNY, Piper 4) TRIANA, Brianna

5 Waukomis MS (A) 1:03.68 2(3) 4

6 Blackwell Middle School (A) 1:06.37 1(3) 2

1) TISDALE, Keyley 2) HAYS, Jayda

3) CARSON, Hailey 4) OWINGS, Braelynn

7 Burlington High School (A) 1:07.92 1(4)

1) MATZKE, Jordyn 2) CASS, Carly

3) MOFFATT, Brea 4) CUMBIE, Kaylee

Chisholm Middle School (B) DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Chisholm Middle School (A) 59.15

1) JOHNSON, Hadley 2) STOUGH, Ava

3) TAYLOR, Maggie 4) MAJORS, Hailee

2 Watonga Middle School  (A) 1:02.00

1) RHODD, Taryn 2) TILLERY, Brylee

3) KELLEY, Ambrien 4) CRUMP, Alivia

3 Blackwell Middle School (A) 1:06.37

1) TISDALE, Keyley 2) HAYS, Jayda

3) CARSON, Hailey 4) OWINGS, Braelynn

4 Burlington High School (A) 1:07.92

1) MATZKE, Jordyn 2) CASS, Carly

3) MOFFATT, Brea 4) CUMBIE, Kaylee

Chisholm Middle School (B) DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 Morrison High School (A) 1:02.23

1) BUCKMINSTER, Ivy 2) SHERONICK, Sawyer

3) COOPER, Ammyah 4) TUCKER, Tynlee

2 Hennessey Middle School (A) 1:03.41

1) STRIBEL, Kylie 2) BEAMAN, Jacee

3) ZIELNY, Piper 4) TRIANA, Brianna

3 Waukomis MS (A) 1:03.68
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#32 Women's 4 x 200m Relay (5th Grade Girls)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Chisholm Middle School (A) 2:21.62 20

1) BEJANG, Mayilana 2) AMSLER, Taylor

3) MUNSELL, Macy Jo 4) MARK, Camri

2 Hennessey Middle School (A) 2:22.76 16

1) ZIELNY, Piper 2) BRILEY, Kennes

3) HLADIK, Addisyn 4) BEAMAN, Jacee

3 Morrison High School (A) 2:23.38 12

1) KITTLE, Macey 2) CRAWFORD, Braylee

3) DAVIS, Graylin 4) LANCASTER, Madison

4 Chisholm Middle School (B) 2:27.91 8

1) MARTIN, McKinley 2) WOODFORD, Adylee

3) BECK, Kinzlee 4) CROW, Averi

5 Peckham School (A) 2:44.82 4

1) HIATT, Izzy 2) MACKINNON, Calissa

3) GREEN, Zoey 4) MCGUIRE, Meira

#31 Women's 4 x 200m Relay (6th Grade Girls)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Chisholm Middle School (A) 2:06.73 20

1) JOHNSON, Hadley 2) STOUGH, Ava

3) TAYLOR, Maggie 4) CRUZ, Emma

2 Morrison High School (A) 2:17.61 16

1) LESTER, Lanie 2) CROSBY, Gabbi

3) NELSON, Adley 4) SHERONICK, Sawyer

3 Chisholm Middle School (B) 2:19.71 12

4 Hennessey Middle School (A) 2:19.99 8

1) STRIBEL, Kylie 2) GUFFEY, Madilyn

3) MATOUSEK, Jessica 4) TRIANA, Brianna

5 Waukomis MS (A) 2:21.48 4

6 Watonga Middle School  (A) 2:33.35 2

1) SAYERS, Keilee 2) GOFF, Brooklyn

3) CAIN, Clarissa 4) YOUNGBEAR, Lilliana

#36 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (5th Grade Girls)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Hennessey Middle School (A) 5:44.60 20

1) WARD, Quinn 2) BRILEY, Kennes

3) HLADIK, Kaylee 4) BEAMAN, Jacee

2 Chisholm Middle School (A) 5:52.10 16

1) CONNER, Averly 2) CHAPMAN, Phoebe

3) CROW, Averi 4) AMSLER, Taylor
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#36 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (5th Grade Girls) (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
3 Morrison High School (A) 6:12.12 12

1) HEARON, Juleann 2) JOHNSON, Jaliyah

3) MITCHELL, Ava 4) CROSBY, Aaliyah

#35 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (6th Grade Girls)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Chisholm Middle School (A) 5:17.03 20

1) JOHNSON, Hadley 2) MADDUX, Katelyn

3) ROBINSON, Brilynn 4) CRUZ, Emma

2 Morrison High School (A) 5:26.67 16

1) LESTER, Lanie 2) GALLOWAY, Lyric

3) NELSON, Adley 4) BUCKMINSTER, Ivy

3 Watonga Middle School  (A) 5:36.95 12

1) RHODD, Taryn 2) TILLERY, Brylee

3) KELLEY, Ambrien 4) SCHEIHING, Mae

4 Chisholm Middle School (B) 5:36.96 8

5 Waukomis MS (A) 5:50.00 4

6 Hennessey Middle School (A) 5:52.72 2

1) STRIBEL, Kylie 2) GUFFEY, Makenzi

3) MATOUSEK, Jessica 4) TRIANA, Brianna

#39 Women's 4 x 800m Relay (5th Grade Girls)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Hennessey Middle School (A) 13:24.99 20

1) WARD, Quinn 2) HLADIK, Kaylee

3) BRILEY, Kennes 4) ROLDAN, Dayana

#38 Women's 4 x 800m Relay (6th Grade Girls)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Chisholm Middle School (A) 12:39.16 20

1) OCCHIUZZO, Mary 2) MADDUX, Katelyn

3) ROBINSON, Brilynn 4) COLEMAN, Audri

2 Morrison High School (A) 12:42.54 16

1) ELLIOT, Tynlee 2) DAVIS, Graylin

3) MASTERS, Reagan 4) BUCKMINSTER, Ivy

3 Covington-Douglas MS (A) 13:21.44 12

1) CASTEEL, Annie 2) BRICKMAN, Claire

3) GREGG, Clara 4) ALLEN, Addley

4 Chisholm Middle School (B) 13:52.57 8
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#43 Women's High Jump (5th Grade Girls)

Pl Name Team Mark 3' 4" 3' 6" 3' 8" 3' 10" Pts
1 PIERCE, Jaylee Chisholm Middle S3' 8" O O XO XXX 10

2 CONNER, Averly Chisholm Middle S3' 6" O O XXX 7

2 AMSLER, Taylor Chisholm Middle S3' 6" O O XXX 7

4 BRILEY, Kennes Hennessey Middle 3' 6" O XXO XXX 4

5 DAVIS, Graylin Morrison High Sch 3' 4" O XXX 2

6 CHAPMAN, Phoebe Chisholm Middle S3' 4" XO XXX 1

7 LESTER, Morgan Hennessey Middle 3' 4" XXO XXX

7 KNIGHT, Macie Covington-Dougla 3' 4" XXO XXX

7 MARK, Camri Chisholm Middle S3' 4" XXO XXX

LANCASTER, Madison Morrison High Sch NH XXX

TISDALE, Kelia Blackwell Middle SNH XXX

WIDENER, Kyla Blackwell Middle SNH XXX

BOLZ, Audra Covington-Dougla NH XXX

MARTINEZ, Austyn Kildare MS NH XXX

#42 Women's High Jump (6th Grade Girls)

Pl Name Team Mark 3' 4" 3' 6" 3' 8" 3' 10" 4' 0" 4' 2" 4' 4" Pts
1 TAYLOR, Maggie Chisholm Middle S4' 2" O O O O XO XO XXX 10

2 COLEMAN, Audri Chisholm Middle S4' 0" O O O XXO XXO XXX 8

3 RHODD, Taryn Watonga Middle S 3' 10" O O O O XXX 6

4 CHARLES, Emma Chisholm Middle S3' 10" XO O O O XXX 4

5 LOVELL, Adeline Blackwell Middle S3' 10" XO O O XO XXX 2

6 HAVEN, Anayuh Covington-Dougla 3' 10" O O O XXO XXX 1

7 SCHEIHING, Mae Watonga Middle S 3' 6" O XO XXX

8 SHELTON, Neesa Kildare MS 3' 6" O XXO XXX

9 COOPER, Ammyah Morrison High Sch 3' 4" XXO XXX

KUKUK, Paige Morrison High Sch NH XXX

BURKE, Teagan Blackwell Middle SNH XXX

WILSON, Hannah Covington-Dougla NH XXX

GREGG, Clara Covington-Dougla NH XXX

DOBBINS, Madison Kildare MS NH XXX

SAYERS, Keilee Watonga Middle S NH XXX

#47 Women's Long Jump (5th Grade Girls)

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 LANCASTER, Madison Morrison High Sch 11' 7"   (NW) 10

2 KITTLE, Macey Morrison High Sch 11' 3"   (NW) 8

3 ROCKENBACH, Gretchen Burlington High Sc10' 11"   (NW) 6

4 CROW, Averi Chisholm Middle S10' 10"   (NW) 4

5 WIDENER, Kyla Blackwell Middle S10' 9"   (NW) 2

6 MARTIN, McKinley Chisholm Middle S10' 6"   (NW) 1

7 MARK, Camri Chisholm Middle S10' 3"   (NW)

8 ROSSANDER, Vera Morrison High Sch 10' 0"   (NW)

9 ROLDAN, Dayana Hennessey Middle 9' 9"   (NW)

9 CRAWFORD, Braylee Morrison High Sch 9' 9"   (NW)
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#47 Women's Long Jump (5th Grade Girls) (cont'd)

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
11 FREEMAN, Nora Morrison High Sch 9' 6"   (NW)

11 SMITH, Hana Burlington High Sc9' 6"   (NW)

13 PIERCE, Jaylee Chisholm Middle S9' 3"   (NW)

14 KNIGHT, Macie Covington-Dougla 9' 0"   (NW)

15 VELASCO MARTINEZ, Annalia Hennessey Middle 8' 7"   (NW)

MARTINEZ, Austyn Kildare MS NM

BARTON, Brooklynne Kildare MS NM

MARTIN, Raylen Covington-Dougla NM

TISDALE, Kelia Blackwell Middle SNM

LOVING, Sterling Covington-Dougla NM

UNGLE, Jenna Burlington High ScNM

MCGUIRE, Meira Peckham School NM

PENNER, Gracie Burlington High ScNM

MUNSELL, Macy Jo Chisholm Middle SNM

CHEMILEWSKI, Carolynn Waukomis MS NM

#46 Women's Long Jump (6th Grade Girls)

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 TRIANA, Brianna Hennessey Middle 12' 8"   (NW) 1(1) 10

2 TILLERY, Brylee Watonga Middle S 12' 7"   (NW) 1(2) 7

2 OWINGS, Braelynn Blackwell Middle S12' 7"   (NW) 1(2) 7

4 ELLIOT, Tynlee Morrison High Sch 11' 9"   (NW) 2(1) 3

4 HAVEN, Anayuh Covington-Dougla 11' 9"   (NW) 2(1) 3

6 COLEMAN, Makenna Chisholm Middle S11' 7"   (NW) 2(3) 1

7 TUCKER, Tynlee Morrison High Sch 11' 5"   (NW) 1(4)

8 TISDALE, Keyley Blackwell Middle S11' 4"   (NW) 1(5)

8 CHARLES, Emma Chisholm Middle S11' 4"   (NW) 1(5)

10 SNYDER, Tia Covington-Dougla 10' 7"   (NW) 1(7)

11 DOBBINS, Madison Kildare MS 10' 6"   (NW) 1(8)

12 MATZKE, Jordyn Burlington High Sc10' 5"   (NW) 2(4)

13 SCHEIHING, Mae Watonga Middle S 10' 2"   (NW) 1(9)

13 OCCHIUZZO, Mary Chisholm Middle S10' 2"   (NW) 2(5)

15 BUNDY, Payton Chisholm Middle S9' 11"   (NW) 2(6)

16 KELLEY, Ambrien Watonga Middle S 9' 10"   (NW) 1(10)

17 LEWELLAN, Lilly Chisholm Middle S9' 3"   (NW) 2(7)

18 COOPER, Ammyah Morrison High Sch 9' 2"   (NW) 1(11)

19 CABRERA, Nahla Riverside Middle S8' 9"   (NW) 2(8)

20 SCHUMACHER, Alice Riverside Middle S8' 7"   (NW) 1(12)

21 MAEGER, Kadence Covington-Dougla 7' 10"   (NW) 1(13)

BATES, Fayth Morrison High Sch NM 1

CASS, Carly Burlington High ScNM 1

DIEDRICH, Paisley Blackwell Middle SNM 1

HADLEY, Cambree Peckham School NM 1

ROBERTS, Kylee Blackwell Middle SNM 1

CUE, Madison Waukomis MS NM 1
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#46 Women's Long Jump (6th Grade Girls) (cont'd)

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
BURKE, Teagan Blackwell Middle SNM 1

CHANCELLOR, Harper Covington-Dougla NM 2

MOFFATT, Brea Burlington High ScNM 2

WALTERS, Karalyn Morrison High Sch NM 2

PARKER, Ella Chisholm Middle SNM 2

LYDA, Story Chisholm Middle SNM 2

DESELMS, Kylin Chisholm Middle SNM 2

ASHLEY, Bailey Riverside Middle SNM 2

CRUZ, Sofia Chisholm Middle SNM 2

SPENCER, Payton Chisholm Middle SNM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 TRIANA, Brianna Hennessey Middle 12' 8"   (NW)

2 TILLERY, Brylee Watonga Middle S 12' 7"   (NW)

2 OWINGS, Braelynn Blackwell Middle S12' 7"   (NW)

4 TUCKER, Tynlee Morrison High Sch 11' 5"   (NW)

5 TISDALE, Keyley Blackwell Middle S11' 4"   (NW)

5 CHARLES, Emma Chisholm Middle S11' 4"   (NW)

7 SNYDER, Tia Covington-Dougla 10' 7"   (NW)

8 DOBBINS, Madison Kildare MS 10' 6"   (NW)

9 SCHEIHING, Mae Watonga Middle S 10' 2"   (NW)

10 KELLEY, Ambrien Watonga Middle S 9' 10"   (NW)

11 COOPER, Ammyah Morrison High Sch 9' 2"   (NW)

12 SCHUMACHER, Alice Riverside Middle S8' 7"   (NW)

13 MAEGER, Kadence Covington-Dougla 7' 10"   (NW)

BATES, Fayth Morrison High Sch NM

CASS, Carly Burlington High ScNM

DIEDRICH, Paisley Blackwell Middle SNM

HADLEY, Cambree Peckham School NM

ROBERTS, Kylee Blackwell Middle SNM

CUE, Madison Waukomis MS NM

BURKE, Teagan Blackwell Middle SNM

Flight 2 of 2

1 ELLIOT, Tynlee Morrison High Sch 11' 9"   (NW)

1 HAVEN, Anayuh Covington-Dougla 11' 9"   (NW)

3 COLEMAN, Makenna Chisholm Middle S11' 7"   (NW)

4 MATZKE, Jordyn Burlington High Sc10' 5"   (NW)

5 OCCHIUZZO, Mary Chisholm Middle S10' 2"   (NW)

6 BUNDY, Payton Chisholm Middle S9' 11"   (NW)

7 LEWELLAN, Lilly Chisholm Middle S9' 3"   (NW)

8 CABRERA, Nahla Riverside Middle S8' 9"   (NW)

CHANCELLOR, Harper Covington-Dougla NM

MOFFATT, Brea Burlington High ScNM

WALTERS, Karalyn Morrison High Sch NM
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#46 Women's Long Jump (6th Grade Girls) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

PARKER, Ella Chisholm Middle SNM

LYDA, Story Chisholm Middle SNM

DESELMS, Kylin Chisholm Middle SNM

ASHLEY, Bailey Riverside Middle SNM

CRUZ, Sofia Chisholm Middle SNM

SPENCER, Payton Chisholm Middle SNM

#51 Women's Shot Put (5th Grade Girls)

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 CREMER, Olivia Chisholm Middle S27' 2" 10

2 BAILEY, Sadie Morrison High Sch 21' 2" 8

3 GREEN, Zoey Peckham School 20' 4" 6

4 MCKEE, Stella Chisholm Middle S19' 2" 4

5 TYNER, Emma Chisholm Middle S18' 7" 2

6 JOUBERT, Wilne Chisholm Middle S18' 2" 1

7 GARCIA, Yoanny Hennessey Middle 17' 7"

8 BOLZ, Audra Covington-Dougla 17' 5"

9 PEREZ, Mireya Hennessey Middle 17' 4"

10 GRAHAM, Hannah Morrison High Sch 17' 0"

11 MARTINEZ, Emilia Hennessey Middle 16' 7"

#50 Women's Shot Put (6th Grade Girls)

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
GALLOWAY, Lyric Morrison High Sch 24' 9" 10

STRECK, Harper Hennessey Middle 24' 1" 8

RINEHART, Camryn Riverside Middle S23' 6" 6

ROSS, Brea Watonga Middle S 22' 7" 4

HARMON, KayLee Morrison High Sch 22' 5" 2

WILSON, Hannah Covington-Dougla 22' 2" 1

CHANCELLOR, Harper Covington-Dougla 21' 7"

JIM, Raigan Morrison High Sch 21' 4"

GREGG, Clara Covington-Dougla 21' 3"

COPELAND, Kinslee Hennessey Middle 21' 1"

HADLEY, Cambree Peckham School 21' 1"

LEWELLAN, Grace Chisholm Middle S21' 0"

JIM, Dylan Morrison High Sch 20' 7"

MURRAY, Ki Blackwell Middle S20' 0"

COPELAND, Mak Hennessey Middle NM

LOYA SOTO, Dayana Hennessey Middle NM

SCHUMACHER, Alice Riverside Middle SNM

MOERY, Ava Hennessey Middle NM

VARGAS, Nicole Hennessey Middle NM

SPANGLER, Kynzli Watonga Middle S NM

TICKEL, Elsie Blackwell Middle SNM

DIAZ, Allison Morrison High Sch NM

MARQUEZ, Arianna Hennessey Middle NM
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#50 Women's Shot Put (6th Grade Girls) (cont'd)

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
JIM, Maisyn Morrison High Sch NM

SHELTON, Neesa Kildare MS NM

LYDA, Story Chisholm Middle SNM

CABRERA, Nahla Riverside Middle SNM

ASHLEY, Bailey Riverside Middle SNM

#55 Women's Discus (5th Grade Girls)

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 CREMER, Olivia Chisholm Middle S53' 51 /2 10

2 JOUBERT, Wilne Chisholm Middle S49' 51 /2 8

3 MCKEE, Stella Chisholm Middle S44' 111 /2 6

4 TYNER, Emma Chisholm Middle S42' 4" 4

5 BAILEY, Sadie Morrison High Sch 40' 11" 2

6 JOHNSON, Jaliyah Morrison High Sch 32' 101 /2 1

7 MITCHELL, Ava Morrison High Sch 31' 7"

8 GRAHAM, Hannah Morrison High Sch 29' 6"

9 VALLES, Nataly Hennessey Middle 24' 101 /2

10 ROMAN, Samantha Hennessey Middle 22' 11 /2

#54 Women's Discus (6th Grade Girls)

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 COLEMAN, Audri Chisholm Middle S57' 81 /2 10

2 STRECK, Harper Hennessey Middle 54' 41 /2 8

3 ROSS, Brea Watonga Middle S 50' 1" 6

4 MURRAY, Ki Blackwell Middle S49' 11" 4

5 COPELAND, Kinslee Hennessey Middle 46' 111 /2 2

6 GALLOWAY, Lyric Morrison High Sch 46' 10" 1

7 HARMON, KayLee Morrison High Sch 45' 5"

8 COPELAND, Mak Hennessey Middle 43' 9"

9 LEWELLAN, Grace Chisholm Middle S42' 11"

10 SHELTON, Neesa Kildare MS 37' 11"

11 CABRERA, Nahla Riverside Middle S35' 101 /2

12 TICKEL, Elsie Blackwell Middle S35' 9"

13 LOYA SOTO, Dayana Hennessey Middle 35' 3"

14 JIM, Dylan Morrison High Sch 31' 7"

15 VARGAS, Nicole Hennessey Middle 31' 6"

16 SCHUMACHER, Alice Riverside Middle S30' 101 /2

17 PICKENS, Riva Morrison High Sch 30' 7"

18 HASLEY, Hadlie Watonga Middle S 30' 3"

19 MONTES CHAVEZ, Abril Hennessey Middle 30' 21 /2

20 SPANGLER, Kynzli Watonga Middle S 30' 2"

21 RHEAMOUNT, Jenna Watonga Middle S 29' 6"

22 HADLEY, Cambree Peckham School 29' 3"
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